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Certification



WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713

Annual Report

December 2013

For Fiscal Years 2612 and 2013

The West Virginia State Board of Sanitarians hereby presents its Annual Report to the Governor,
Legislature and Secretary of State as required under Chapter 30-1-12 section b. Attached you
will find all required reporis as required under the law. The below signed officers certify that the
attached reports are correct to the best of their knowledge.

Mlp /WZ;@ >, A5 /Zé//u;%/ 2

William C. Harvey 111, Chairmia David P. Thornton, Secretary
WV State Board of Sag&’@ WV State Board of Sanitarians
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WEST VIRGINIA
STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713

2013
Board Members
West Virginia State Board of Sanitarians

Michael K. Eltzroth (Greenbrier) Vice-Chair
term expired June 30, 2011 Fairlea

Lloyd White (Marion)
term expired June 30, 2008 Worthington

Richard 1.. Wheeler (Berkeley)
term expired June 30, 2010 Gerrardstown

Open
term expires June 30, 2012

Axnita Ray {Cabell)
term expired June 30, 2009 Culloden

Citizen Members

William C. Harvey (Boone)  Chair
term expired June 30, 2009 Madison

James G. Sturm (Kanawha)
term expired June 30, 2004 Charleston

All members serving till reappointed or new appointments by governor

12/13



Minutes



WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA4 25301-3713

June 13, 2013

Present:

Bill Harvey, Chairman
Richard Wheeler
Anita L. Ray

Lloyd, White

Absent: Mike Eltzroth, Vice-Chairman
Dave Thomton, Acting Secretary for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:20 a.m by Mr. Harvey, Board Chairman . Delay
Board Minutes until technical problems can be resolved.

Mr. Thornton presented the financial report. One-half of our money was put into the
Barbers & Beauticians account. The new money from the dues balance is $14,500.67. Moved
by Mr. White, seconded by Ms Ray, that the financial report be approved.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Wheeler that the minutes be approved. Motion
carried.

The following are approved for “S” status.
Thomas Bonar (6-1-12), Michelle Wynell (4-18-13,)Derrick Haggerty (4-18-13), and
Timothy Eachus (3-15-13). Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Mr. White, that their

certificate be approved for S status, Motion carried.

WVThe following have passed their PES or NEHA test and are approved for RS status:



James Casdorph (4-1-13), Brittany Hervey (6-2-13), Wayne Powell (4-26-13), Joseph
Huff (4-8-13), and Brian Carter (4-26-13). Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Ray, that
their certificate be approved for RS. Motion carried.

Peter Rush will take the food and sewage parts of the Training Class and be reactivated.

Sanitarian Rule — Finished up the paper work and took up to Ann Goldberg. We
e-mailed it to all sanitarians in the State system. No comments on it. The time ended
yesterday at noon. Waiting on Ms. Goldberg’s comments.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that we give Anita Ray the
anthority to mterview someone for the purpose of hiring someone to do the clerical work.
Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the meeting adjourn.
Motion carried. The meeting adjourned at 11:30 am. Post meeting review of CEH’s
submitted.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

) T e e
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William C. Harvey ITI, Chairmar
WYV State Board of Sanitariaﬁs/j




March 8, 2013

Present:

Richard Wheeler, Chairman
Bill Harvey, Vice-Chairman
Anita L. Ray
Llioyd White

Absent: Mike Eltzroth

Guest: David Thornton, Acting Secretary to Board’s Secretary and Governor’s representative.

The meeting was called to order at 10:25 a.m by Mr. Wheeler, Board Chairman Moved
by Mr. White, after correction is made from Ms. White to Mr. White., that the minutes be proved
as corrected, seconded by Mr. Harvey. Motion carried.

Mr. Thomton gave the financial report. The money received in December was put in the
wrong year. The balance is $6,311.15 and the additional money will show up in the January
report. We will have approximately $14,000 - $15,000. Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by
Ms. Ray that the finance report be approved. Motion carried

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that Mr. Harvey be nominated as
Chairman. Motion carried. Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Ms. Ray, that Mr, Eltzroth be
nominated as Vice-Chairman. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White that the meetings will be held on the
following dates: Motion carried.

June 13, 2013
September 12, 2013
December 6, 2013



Let the record show that Mr. Thornton will continue as Secretary for the Board. He will

send an email to sanitarians who might be interested in the vacant position on the Board and also
a letter to the Governor’s Office.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that the following applications be approved
for S-I-T status: Haley D. Sharp, 40 Sharp Lane, Fenwick, WV 26202; Brittany L. Wiles, 1613
Summer School Road, Morgantown, WV; and Angela D. Linville, Route 3, Box 388, Elizabeth,

WV 26143. Bnian C. Bell, 100 Munson Drive, Beckley, WV 25801 (approval of waiver of 1-
year experience until the next meeting. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Ray, that Paul Emmanuel’s “S™ application status

be voided due to lack of years. He would have had 2 years on September 16, 2012 and quit on
September 1, 2012. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that Cindy Wilfong be approved as “S”.
She has enough hours as of July 1, 2012 for her “S” status. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that Garen B. Rhome, be approved as “RS”.
He passed the PES test March 1, 2013 and had his 2 years experience. Motion carried.

The Board was presented a CD of the 2012 Annual Report.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the meeting adjourn and to score the
CER’s. Motion carried. The mesting adjourned at 12:25 pm.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

y
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William C. Harvey III, RS
WV State Board of Sanitari
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December 7, 2012

Present:

Richard Wheeler, Chairman
Bill Harvey, Vice-Chairman
Anita L. Ray
Lloyd White

Absent: Mike Eltzroth

Guest: David Thornton, Acting Secretary to Board’s Secretary and Governor’s representative,

The meeting was called to order at 10:15 a.m by Mr. Wheeler, Board Chairman Moved
by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that the minutes of the regular and special meetings be
approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. The current balance is $8,715.32. Moved by Mr.
Harvey, seconded by Mr. White that the finance report be approved. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Ms. Ray, that a policy be developed pertaining to the
selection of the BOS representation of the whole State. Motion carried. Send a list of all eligible
sanitarians to the Governor who live in WV who are interested in the vacant position The
current members are interested in being re-appointed and also send a letter to all who are
eligible.Mr. Thornton will send an email to find out who are 1nterested in the position. He will
also add to the website the Board Minutes.

Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr. White, that Nasandra Wright be approved for
RS status. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Harvey,seconded by Ms. Ray, that Laura M. Stackpole be issued her S-I-T
permit. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that Murphy G. Pratt I1I and Paul Emanuel
be issued their certificate. Motion carried.



Moved by M€, White, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that the Board give Mr. Thomton to
advance the new Sewage Rule through the process. Motion carried.
San. Reg i stetion,
Section 30-1-11-Compensation of Members. The members currently are paid $100.00
per-diem only for the date of the meeting.

Moved by Mr. White , seconded by Mr. Harvey that the meeting adjourn. Motion
carried. Mthe meeting adjourned at 12:45 pm. Motion carried.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

Ql UM)U«} s.

Richard Wheeler, RS, Board Chairman
WYV State Board of Sanitarians
/ad



Qctober 11, 2012

Present:

Richard Wheeler, Chairman
Bill Harvey, Vice-Chairman
Mike Eltzroth

Anita L. Ray

Llovd White

PDave Thornton, Acting Secretary to Board’s Secretary and Governor’s representative,
The Special Board Meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Wheeler, Board
Chairman. Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Ray that the CEH’s be reviewed. Motion

carried.

Moved by Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that the meeting adjourn. Motion

carried. The meeting adjourned at 11:10 am.
Q Q H\UMM

Richard Wheeler. RS, Board Chairman
WYV State Board of Sanitarians




September 13, 2012

Present:

Richard Wheeler, Chairman
Bill Harvey, Vice-Chairman
Mike Eltzroth

Anita L. Ray

Lloyd White

Dave Thormnton, Acting Secrétary to Board’s Secretary and Governor’s representative,

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Wheeler, Board Chairman Moved
by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that the minutes be approved as corrected concerning
Dave Thornton’s title and the computer testing system from $25.00 to $225.00. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. The current balance is $10,303.19. Moved by
Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth that the finance report be approved. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Ms. Ray, that a letter be sent to all Administration of
Local Health as a FYI explaining the levels of sanitarians step by step. (WV State Board of
Registration levels for sanitarians.) Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that Jacob LeMasters be issued his §-I-T
permit and Elizabeth Nutter and Alicia Page be issued their S certificate. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the meeting adjourn. Motion carried.
The meeting adjourned at 11:05 a.m.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

0] L

Richarmheeler, RS, Board Chairman
WYV State Board of Sanitarians
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June 14, 2012
Present:

Richardé Wheeler, Chairman
Bill Harvey, Vice-Chairman
Mike Eltzroth

Anita L. Ray

Lloyd White

Dave Thornton, Acting Secretary for the Commuissioner of Bureau for Public Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 am by Mr. Wheeler, Board Chairman. Moved
by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the minutes be approved with the change of Dave
-Thornton, Acting Secretary to Board’s Secretary and Governor’s representative, Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. The current balance is $11,775.74. Moved by
Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Ms. Ray, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

The laptop printer — no official word yet. Continue until the next meeting. Update on
appointments of Board members by Governor — northern panhandle area and expired terms.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that the following be issued their
certificates as sanitarians: Michael Harvilla, Joseph Huff, and Joel McKinney. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White that the following be issued RS certificates:
Phillip Carper, Jessica R. Shreve, and Colin Bishop. Motion carried.

),,zzsm
Discussion on PES exam being dropped as of December 31, 2012. NEHA will do the test
just like PES did. The cost will be $125.00. The computer testing system will be SEB00. Their
passing score is 68% rather than 70% as required by PES. Moved by Mr. White, seconded by
Mr. Eltzroth, that the Board adopts the use of NEHA at their passing rate. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the Board give the Secretary the
authority to sign a contract with NEHA. Motion carried.

Mbved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that the Board offer the NEHA test but
will give the PES test until December 31, 2012, Motion carried.



Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by M. Eltzroth, that the meeting adjourn. Motion
carried. The meeting adjourned at 11:35 am.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

I

Richard Wheeler, RS, President
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WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

‘March 8, 2012

Present:

Richard Wheeler, Chairman
Mike Eltzroth

Anita L. Ray

Lloyd, White

Absent: Bill Harvey, Vice-Chairman
Dave Thornton, Acting Secretary for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Wheeler, Board Chairman. Moved
by Mr, White, seconded by Mr, Eltzroth, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. The current balance is $13,168.38. Moved by
Mr. Eltzroth, seconded by Mr. White, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

The printer has still not be approved.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that we accept the following applicants for
S-I-T and issue them a permit: Murphy G. Pratt I1I, Michele D. Waddell, Garen B. Rhome,
Joseph Huff, Britney 1. Hervey, Derrick A. Haggerty, Joseph B. Faller, Paul J. Emanuel,
Timothy Eachus, George F. Clutter, and James E. Casdorph. Motion carried.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White that the Board purchase 2 more NEHA Study
Guides for each District Office totaling 10 books. Motion carried.

Twenty-three people signed up for the PES Study Course. Estimated expenses are
$464.50.



Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr. Eltzroth, that the meeting adjourn. Motion
carried. The meeting adjourned at 11:40 am..

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

E
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Richard Wheeler, RS, President
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WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 253071-3713

December 9, 2011

Present:

Mike Eltzroth, Chairman
Richard Wheeler, Vice-Chairman
Bill Harvey

Anita L. Ray

Lioyd, White

Dave Thomton, Acting Secretary for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Eltzroth, Board Chairman. Moved
by Ms Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that the minutes be approved with the correction of Mr.
Harvey being present. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. The current balance is $10,761.02. Moved by
Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

No updates on appointments or reappointment of Board Members by Governor —
northern panhandle area and expired terms. Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey that
Phillip M. Carper and Elizabeth D. Nutter be issued their S-I-T permits. Motion carried.
Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that Murphy G. Pratt I1I’s application be held in
abeyance until we receive his transcript. Motion carried. Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr.
Harvey that Ryan Pethel, David G. Whittaker and Brian T. Carter be issued a Sanitarian
certificate, Motion carried.

Moved by Mr, White, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that we purchase 5 sets of books for each
district and they would be responsible for the books. Someone would have to sign for them.,
Motion carried. The Board would pay the cost of PES Study Course for those o be sponsored
by the Board of Sanitarians. The cost would be up to $1500 on a review of experience based on
the Board or designate,



Mr. Thornton will be working on forms for the Board. Privacy statement are to be signed
by the Board members, conflict of interest, confidential statements and FOIA. Work them up
and they will be finalized at the next Board meeting. Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr,
Wheeler, that the per diem rate be changed to $100 per meeting effective January 1, 2012.
Motion carried. Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey, the Mr. Wheeler be nominated as
President. Motion carried. Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that Mr. Harvey be
nominated for Vice-Chairman. Motion carried.

Proposal for Board Meetings be moved to Thursday and at the end of the meetings, do
the CEH’s. "

The meetings for the foliow_ing year will be:

March 8, 2012
tune 14,2012
September 6, 2012
October 11, 2012
December 6, 2012

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White that the meeting adjourn. Motion carried.
The meeting adjourned at 12:55 pm.

The minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

W/kf%%@

Michael K. Eftzroth, RS\,'PreE@nt
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WEST VIRGINIA

STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS
350 Capitol Street, Room 313
CHARLESTON WEST VIRGINIA 25301-3713

September 9, 2011

Present:

Mike Eltzroth, Chairman

Anita L. Ray

Lioyd, White

Richard Wheeler, Vice-Chairman

Dave Thomnton, Acting Secretary for the Commissioner of Bureau for Public Health

/?f‘ﬂ ¥ ;»1»7
Absent: Bill Harvey, Lay Member

The meeting was called to order at 10:00 a.m by Mr. Eltzroth, Board Chairman. Moved
by, Mr. White, seconded by Ms. Ray, that the minutes be approved. Motion carried.

Mr. Thornton gave the financial report. The current balance is $17,564.34. Moved by
Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the financial report be approved. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Wheeler, seconded by Ms. Ray to spend up to $300.00 for a transport with
wheels for the computer, Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. White, seconded by Mr, Wheeler, that the Board purchase Packet A of the
RS study materials and then consider additional sets at a later date. They are $824.00 and will be

stored at the Central Office for use by the training officer or any Board member only. Motion
carried

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. White, that Michelle D. Trickett , having met all the
requirements by the Board, be issued a RS certificate. Motion carried.

Moved by Mr. Harvey, seconded by Mr. Wheeler, that the Board issue a S-I-T waiver for
Stephanie Deweese, Motion carried. '



The Association of Boards is wiiling to pay for one board member to attend the Auditor’s
Seminar on November 30 and pay for it.

Send a jetter to Judith Vallandingham adviser her of the dates of our meetings and please
do not schedule inservice meetings on those dates.

Moved by Ms. Ray, seconded by Mr. Harvey, that the meeting adjourn. Motion carried.
The meeting adjourned at 11:30 am.

Minutes were taken by Sandy Dearien, Board Clerk.

e s Mm‘nae Elt:rmth, RS Beard/(fhalrman
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State Board of Sanitarians

/sd



Listing of Registered
Sanitarians
Alphabetically
And
By County



Roster of Sanitarians by Last Name

Adams
Allison
Ashcraft
Baker
Barley
Barton
Bell
Beneke
Berton
Bertram
Bishop
Bolen
Bonar
Bosley
Bowers
Boyce
Browning
Carper
Carper

Carr

Arthur
Keith
Judith
Carolyne
Frederick
Jessica
Brian
Nada
Terri
Howard
Colin
Michael
Thomas
Heidi
Witliam
Rodney
Steven
Jay
Philip

Twila

Wednesday, November 20, 2013

Monongaiia County Health Department
Berkeley County Health Department
OFHS, PHSD

Hancock County Health Department
Other - Retired

Cabell Huntington Health Department
Beckley-Raleigh County Health Department
Ohio County Health Department
Monongalia County Health Department
Brooke County Health Department
Other - Anug

Brooke County Health Department
Hancock County Health Department
Hardy County Health Department
Borbour County Health Department
Nicholas County Health Department
Logan County Health Department
Other

Wv DEP

Other: WV DEP

453 VanVoorhis Road
400 W. Stephens Street, Suite 204
350 Capitol Street Room 313

PO Box 578

703 7th Avenue

1602 Harper Road

1500 Chapline Street, Room 106
453 VanVoorhis Road

632 Main Street

PO Box 77457

632 Main Street

P.0.Box 578

411 Spring Avenue, Suite 101

23 Wabash Avenue

One Stevens Road

PO Box 1316 (Courthouse - Rm 203)

#18 Putnam Village

HC 63 Box 2545

Morgantown
Martinsburg
Charleston

New Cumberland

Huntington
Beckley
Wheeling
Morgantown
Wellsburg
Greensboro
Wellsburg
New Cumberland
Moorefield
Philippi
Summersvilie

Logan

Teays

Romney

wv

Wy

wv

Wv

WV

WV

wv

NC

wyv

Wy

Wv

Wv

Wv

WV

Wy

WV

26501

25401
25301

26047

25701
25801
26003
26505
26070
27417
26070
26047
26836
26416
26651

25601

25569

26757



Carter
Carver
Casdorph
Christian
Clutter
Cachran
Cox
Darrah
Davis
Dehaven
Dellinger
DelSignore
DeWees
Doney
Douglas
Douglas
Eachus
Eden
Edwards
Ellison

Eimer

Wednesday, November 20, 2013

Brian
Carl
Sean
James
Clarence

George

William
Travis
Verl
Randall
Ronald
John
Stephanie
Brent
Douglas
Jessica
Timothy
Carey
Amy
Debra

Warren

Morgan County Health Department

Mercer County Health Department

Kanawha Charleston Health Department

Lincoln County Health Department
Other - Retired

Webster County Health Deportment
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Wyoming County Health Department

Preston County Health Department
Other - Retired
WVDHHR/QEHS/PHSD Beckley DO
Mineral County Health Department
Jackson County Health Department
Other: COC/NIOSH

Marshall University

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

McDowell County Health Department
Putnam County Health Department
Berkeley County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department

Randolph-Elkins Health Department

187 South Green Street, Suite 2
Rt 2 Box 382
108 Lee Street East

8008 Court Avenue

112 Bell Street
350 Capitol Street Room 313

PO Box 1679

106 W Main Street Suite 203

100 East Prince Street

Rt 3 Box 3045

504 S Church Street

1095 WILLOWDALE RD

1 John Marshall Drive

350 Capitol 5t., Room 313

P.O. Box 218

500 Corporate center Drive

400 W. Stephens Street, Suite 204
703 7th Avenue

201 Henry Avenue

Bluefield
Charleston

Hamlin

Webster Springs
Charleston

Pineville

Kingwood

Beckley

Keyser

Ripley
MORGANTOWN
Huntington
Charleston
Wilcoe
Hurricane
Martinsburg
Huntington

Eikins

Berkeley Springs

Wy

WV

wv

wyv

WV

WV

WY

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wy

WV

WV

WV

Wy

26283
25301-37

24874

26537

25801

26726

25271

26505

25755

25301-37

24895

25560

25401

25701

26241



Wednesday,

Eltzroth
Emanuel
Faller
Farley
Felton
Fowler
Garrett
Giles
Giles
Gorbey-Mich
Gore
Graham
Gray
Graziani
Green
Gulley
Haggerty
Hall-Dundas
Hanna
Hansen
Harbison

Harding

Thomas
leffrey
William
Patty
Sandra
Donna
Spencer
Zella
Dowell
Jonathan
Elizabeth
Gerald
Derrick
Karen
George
Eric
Ryan

Cara

November 20, 2013

Other - Retired

Mid Ohio Valley Health Department
Wayne County Health Department
Other:
Mason County Heualth Department
Braxton County Health Department
Fayette County Health Department
Boone County Health Department
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD Fairmont DO
Kanowha Charleston Health Department
Other: WV Dept of Agriculture
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Jackson County Health Department
MOVHD,
Marshall County Health Department
Hampshire County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Other - Retired
Other - North Carolina Dept. of Agriculture
WV DEP

Other - Berkeley County Schools

211 South Street

PO Box 368

216 Fifth Street

495 Old Turnpike Road
202 Church Street

PO Box 209

9083 Middletown Mall Suite 200
108 Lee Street E

1900 Kanawha Blvd E
703 7th Avenue

504 South Church Street
211 b6th Street

PO Box 4285

HC71Box 9

703 7th Avenue

1001 Mail Service Center
PO Box 662

401 3. Quenn Street

Parkersburg

Wayne

Pt Pleasant
Sutton
Fayetteville
Madison
Fairmont
Charleston
Charleston
Huntington
w_”vwmé
Parkersburg
Moundsville
Augusta

Huntington

Raleigh
Teays

Martinsburg

Wv

WV

wv

WV

wv

Wy

wy

WV

WV

wv

wv

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

NC

Wy

WV

26101

25570

25550
26601
25840
26130
26554
25301
25305
25701
25271
26101
26041
26704

25701

27699

25569

25401



Lastname || First name
Harris Arlene
Harvey | William
Harvilla Michael
Haskins Amy
Hathaway Jonathan
Hawkins Mark
Heater Jack
Helmick William
Henderson  David
Hertges Richard
Hervey Farris Britney
Hinerman Steven
Holton Francis
Hott Brooke
Huff Joseph
Huff-Benavid Jackie
Hutson Jennifer
Irwin No
Jenkins Bruce
Johnson Jaclyn
Johnson Laughlin
Kadar Susan

Wednesday,

November 20, 2013

Other - retired

Other: Retired

Marshall County Health Department
Jackson County Health Department
Monengalia County Health Department
Wetzel-Tyler County Health Department
Other : Retired

Mid-Ohio Valley Health Department
Pocahontas County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Brooke County Health Department
Harrison County Health Department
Other - Lincoln County OES

Pendleton County Health Department
Lincoln County Health Department
Hancock County health Department
Berkeley County Health Department
Mercer County Health Department
Preston County Health Department
Cabell Huntington Health Department
Ohio County Health Department

Mercer County Health Department

513 6th Street
504 S Church Street
453 VanVoorhis Road

425 South 4th Ave

211 6th Street

900 Tenth Avenue

350 Capitol Street Room 313
204 Courthouse Square

330 West Main Street

911 Marconi Drive

P.0. Box 520

8008 Court Avenue

PO Box 578

400 W. Stephens Street, Suite 204
Rt 2 Box 382

106 W Main Street Suite 203
703 7th Avenue

1500 Chapline Street, Room 106

Rt 2 Box 382

Moundsville
Ripley
Morgantown

Paden City

Parkersburg
Marlinton
Charleston
Wellsburg
Clarksburg
West Hamlin
Franklin
Hamlin

New Cumberfand
Martinsburg
Bluefield
Kingwood
Huntington
Wheeling

Bluefield

wv

Wy

wv

wv

wv

wv

WV

wv

Wy

wv

WV

WV

wv

wv

Wy

wv

WV

wyv

wv

26041

25271

26505

26159

26101

24554

25301-37

26070

26301

25571

26807

25523

26047

25401

24701

26537

25701

26003

24701



Keyser
Kiger
Koblinsky
Kraynanski
Lawson, Ir.
Lazzarine
Lee
teMasters
Lintner
Linville
Livingston
Lockwood
Lowe
Lowe
Lowery
Lucas
Lydick
Lyons
Mangold
Mapes
Marcum

Marsh

Wednesday, November 20, 2013

Kami
Jeffrey
Barbara
Maryanne
Joseph
Johnny
Keith
Jacob
Jason
Angela
Robert
Kimberlee
Phyllis
Randy
Tina
Richard
Kendra
Floyd
Penny
Charles
Kenneth

Josh

Pendleton County Health Department

Marion County Health Department

Kanawha-Charleston Health Department
Mononguolio County Health Department
Morgan County Health Department

Cabeli-Huntington Health Department

US Dept. of Justice/FBOP

Mid Ohio Valley Health Department
Other: Retired

Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Boone Caunty Health Department
MOVHD, Roune County Service Center
Raleigh County Health Department
Marshall County Health Department
Wetzel-Tyler County Health Department
Kanawha-Charleston Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Fairmont DO
MOVHD, Ritchie County Service Center
Other: WV American Water

Upshur County Health Department

PO Box 520

300 2nd Street

PO Box 927
453 VanVoorhis Road
Suite 2, 187 5. Green Street

703 7th Avenue

446 Greenbag Road

211 6th Street

703 7th Avenue

PO Box 209

200 East Main Street

1602 Harper Road

PO Box 429

425 South 4th Ave

PO Box 927

9083 Middietown Mall
125 W Main 5t

1600 Pennsylvania Avenue

15 North Locust Street

Franklin

Fairmont

Charleston
Morgantown
Berkeley Springs

Huntington

Morgantown

Parkersburg

Huntington
Madison
Spencer
Beckley
Motndsville
Paden City
Charleston
Whitehall
Harrisville
Charleston

Buckhannon

wv

Wwv

LAY

wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

wy

25302

26505

25701

26501

26101

25701
25130
25276
25801
26041
26159
25323
26554
26362
25302

26201



Mayhew

McCord

Terry

Richard

McCutcheon Dale

McKinney Joel

McMichael Amanda
McNeil Daniel
Meador Chad
Melton Rodney
Mickey Christina
Miller Timothy
Milis Stanley
Monroe Jonathan
Moaore James
Myles lisa
Napier Barbara
Nestor Chris
Nestor Michael
Nestor William
Neurman Randi
Noonan Kacie

Nutter-Ratliff Elizabeth

G'Delt

Wednesday,

Flem

November 20, 2013

Other - Retired

Monongalia County Health Department
Monroe County Health Department
Putnam County Health Department
Greenbrier County Health Department
Mononguolia County Health Department
Summers County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
BraxtonCounty Health Department
MOVHD, Wood County Service Center
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Monongalia County Heafth Department
Marion County Health Department
Raleigh County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Wheeling DO
Monongalia County Health Department
Other - retired

Harrison County Health Department
Other - Retired

Other-

Nicholas County Health Department

Kanawha County Health Department

453 VanVoorhis Road

PO Box 550

Morgantown

Union

500 Corporate Centre Drive, Suite 52 Scott Depot

9207 Seneca Trail South
453 VanVoorhis Road
151 Pleasant Street
703 7th Avenue

495 Old Turnpike Road
211 6th Street

703 7th Avenue

453 Van Voorhis Road
300 2nd Street

1602 Harper Road
1060 Chapline Street

453 VanVoorhis Road

330 West Main Street

One Stevens Road Suite 201

106 Lee Street East

Ronceverte
Morgantown
Hinton
Huntington
Sutton
Parkersburg
Huntington
Morgantown
Fairmont
Beckley
Wheeling

Morgantown

Clarksburg

Summersville

Charleston

WV

wy

WV

WV

WV

Wy

WV

Wwv

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

Wy

WV

Wy

Wv

26505

24983

25560

24970

26505

25951

25701

26601

26101

25701

26505

26554

25801

26003

26505

26301

26651

25301



QOurs William Hardy County Health Department 411 Spring Avenue, Suite 101 Moorefield wv 26836
Page Alicia Kanawha-Charleston Health Department 108 Lee Street East Charleston Wwv 25301
Peggs Richard WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD 250 Capitol Street Room 313 Charleston LAY 25301-37
Perone Philip Fayette Counly Health Department 202 Church Street Fayetteville wv 25640
Pethtel Ryan Marion County Health Department 300 Second Street Fairmont wv 26554
Plum Susan

Plymale Melvin {Mickey Wayne County Health Department PO Box 368 Wayne wv 25570
Posey Robert

Powell Wayne Kanawhg-Charleston Health Department PO Box 927 Charleston Wv 25301
Powers Melisa Other: WV DEP 2031 Pleasant Valley Road Fairmont wv 26554
Powroznik Kirk Other: WV DEP 2031 Pleasant Valley Road FAIRMONT wv 26554
Powroznik  Todd Monongalio County Health Department 453 VanVoorhis Road Morgantown Wwv 26505
Pratt il Murphy Jefferson County Health Department 1948 Wiltshire Road Suite 1 Kearneysville Wy 25430
Ray Anita Kanawha-Charleston Health Department PO Box 927 Charleston wy 25323
Reed Angus QOther: Retired

Resh Peter lefferson County Health Department 1948 Wiltshire road, Suite 1 Kearneysville wv 25430
Rhome Garen Wheeling-Ohio County Health Department 1500 Chapline Street Wheeling Wwv 26003
Rice Judith Other - Retired

Richards Curtis Other - Retired

Root Andrew Mineral County Health Department Rt 3 Box 3045 Keyser wv 26726
Rose Hi Jesse McDowell County Health Department PO Box 218 Wilco WV 24895
Savage Shannon
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Sharp
Sherman
Shreve
Slagle
Smithson
Snaman, Jr
Snider
Snyder
Spence
Spurlock
Spurlock
Stackpole
Stacy
Stonebraker
Taketa
Thomas
Thornton
Trantham
Trickett
Turner
Ullom

Uraco

Haley
Cullen
Jessica
John
Linda
Richard
Joshua
James
Melissa
Beverly
Peter
Laura
Rodney
Renee
Denson
Robert
David
Michael
Michelle
Anthony
Ronald

Mark

Wednesday, November 20, 2013

Nicholas County Health Department

Grant County Heualth Department

MOVHD

Monongalia County Health Department

MOVHD, Wood County Service Center

Other: Retired

Harrison County Health Department
Tucker County Health Department
Wayne County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
Logan County Health Department
Barbour County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Healfth Department
Monongalia County Health Department
Mineral County Health Department
Harrison County Health Department
WVDHMHR / OEHS / PHSD

Other: WVU Environmental Health & Safety
Raleigh County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / RTIA

Morgan County Health Department

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Wheeling DO

One Stevens Road, Suite 201
PO Box 608

211 6th Avenue

453 Van Voorhis Road

211 6th Street

330 West Main Street
206 1/2 Third Street
PO Box 368

703 7th Avenue

PO Box 1316 {Courthouse - Rm 203}

23 Wabash Avenue

703 7th Avenue

453 VanVoorhis Read

Rt 3 Box 3045

330 West Main Street

350 Capitol Street Room 313
P.0. Box 6551

1602 Harper Road

350 Capitol Street Room 313
187 S. Green Street

1060 Chapline Street

Summersville

Petersburg
Parkersburg
Morgantown

Parkersburg

Clarksburg
Parsons
Wayne
Huntington
Logan
Philippi
Huntington
Morgantown
Keyser
Clarksburg
Charleston
Morgantown
Beckley
Charleston
Berkeley Springs

Wheeling

wv
Wwv

wv

wv

Wy

WV

WV

wyv

WV

WV

WV

WV

wyv

WV

LAY

WV

WV

WV

wv

26651
26847
26101
26505

26101

26301

26287

25570

25701

25601

26416

25701

26505

26726

26301

25301-37

26506

25801

25301-37

25411

26003



Valach

Vallandingha

Vance
Waddell
Wallingford
Walls
Wamsley
Waugh
Welch
Whaley
Wheeler
White
White
Whittaker
Whittaker
Wiles
Wilfong
Winowich
Wright
Zaleski

Zuros
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Cynthia
Judith
Brett
Michele
Karol
John
Forrest
Michael
Jon
Linda
Richard
Lioyd
Robert
David
Mark
Brittany
Cynthia
David
Nasandra
William

jolene

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Mingo County Health Department
Ral;eigh County Healfth Department
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD Fairmont DO
Raleigh County Health Department
Cabell-Huntington Health Department
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD/ St Albans DO
Monongalia County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Marion County Health Department
Monongalia County Heolth Department
Lewis County Health Department

Other - Accurate Environmental
Monongalia County Health Department
Pocahontas County Health Department
Kanawha-Charleston Health Department
Kanawha Charleston health Department
Jefferson County Health Department

Other - Retired

100 East Prince Street

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Box 10596

1602 Harper Road

5083 Middietown Mall

1602 Harper Road

703 7th Avenue

803 B Street

453 VanVoorhis Road

350 Capitol Street Room 313
1948 Wilshire Rd Ste 6

300 2nd Street

453 VanVoorhis Road

125 Court Street

213 Palisade Drive

453 Van Vooris Road

900 Tenth Avenue

PO Box 927

108 Lee Street

1948 Wiltshire Road, Suite 1

Beckiey

Charleston
Williamson
Beckley
Whitehall
Beckley
Huntington
5t Albans
Morgantown
Charleston
Kearneysville
Fairmont
Morgantown
Weston
Morgantown
Morgantown
Marlinton
Charleston
Charleston

Kearneysville

WY

WV

wv

wv

wv

wv

WV

Wy

LAY

wWv

Wy

Wy

Wv

Wwv

wv

wv

Wy

Wv

Wv

WV

25801
25301-37
25661
25813
26554
25801
25701
25177
26505
25301-37
25430
26554
26554
26452
26508
26505
24954
25323
25301

25430



Roster of Sanitarians by County

Barbour
Bowers William Barbour County Health Department Philippi WV 26416
Plum Susan
Stackpole Laura Barbour County Health Department  Philippi wv 26416
Berkeley
Allison Keith Berkeley County Health Department Martinsburg Wy 25401
Edwards Amy Berkeley County Health Department Martinsburg WV 25401
Harding Cara Other - Berkeley County Schools Martinsburg wv 25401
Hutson Jennifer . Berkeley County Health Department Martinsburg WV 25401
Boone
Giles Sandra Boone County Health Department  Madison WV 26130
Lowe Phyllis Boone County Health Department  Madison wv o 25130
Braxton
Garrett William Braxton County Health Department  Sutton wv 26601
Mickey Christina BraxtonCounty Health Department  Sutton wv 26601
Brooke
Bertram Howard Brooke County Health Department  Wellshurg wv 26070
Bolen Michael Brooke County Health Department  Wellsburg wv 26070
Hervey Farris Britney Brooke County Health Department  Wellshurg WV 26070
Cabell
Barton Jessica Cabell Huntington Health Departme Huntington WV 25701
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Clay

Fayette

Grant

Greenbrier

Hampshire

Lastname
Douglas
Ellison

Gray
Hall-Dundas
Johnson

Lee
Lockwood
Melton
Mills
Spurlock
Stacy

Wamsley

Carper

Giles

Perone

Sherman

Eltzroth

McMichael

Wednesday, November 20, 2013

Douglas
Debra
Dowell
Karen
Jaclyn
Keith
Kimberlee
Rodney
Stanley
Beverly
Rodney

Forrest

Jay

Patty

Philip

Cullen

Michael

Amanda

Marshall University

Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell Huntington Health Departme
Cabeli-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabel-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabhell-Huntington Health Departme
Cabell-Huntington Health Departme

Cabeli-Huntington Health Departme

Other

Fayette County Health Department

Fayette County Health Department

Grant County Health Department

Other - Retired

Greenbrier County Health Departme

Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington

Huntington

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Petersburg

Ronceverte

WV

Wy
wv
WV
wy
WV
Wy
wv
WV
Wv
wv

Wy

Wwv

wv

Wv

Wv

25840

25640

26847

24570



Lastname

Carr Twila Other: WV DEP Romney
Haggerty Derrick Hampshire County Health Departme Augusta WV 26704
Mavyhew Terry Other - Retired
Hancock
Baker Carolyne Hancock County Health Department New Cumberland WV 26047
Bonar Thomas Hancock County Health Department New Cumberland WV 26047
Huff-Benavides Jackie " Hancock County health Department New Cumberland WV 26047
Zuros Jolene Other - Retired
Hardy
Bosley Heidi Hardy County Health Department Moorefield WV 26836
Ours William Hardy County Health Department Moorefieid WV 26836
Harrison
Hinerman Steven Harrison County Health Department Clarksburg WV 26301
Nestor William Harrison County Health Department Clarksburg WV 26301
Snider Joshua Harrison County Health Department Clarksburg Wwv 26301
Thomas | Robert Harrison County Health Department Clarksburg WV 26301
Jackson
DeWees Stephanie lackson County Health Department  Ripley Wv o 25271
Graziani Jonathan Jackson County Health Department  Ripley wy 25271
Haskins Amy Jackson County Health Department  Ripley Wy 25271
Jefferson
Emanuel Paul
Pratt ili Murphy lefferson County Health Department Kearneysville WV 25430
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Kanawha

Wednesday,

Wheeler

Zaleski

Ashcraft
Barley
Carver
Cochran
Pouglas
Gore
Graham
Hanna
Harbison
Harris
Hertges
Kraynanski
Lyons
Marcum
O'Dell
Page
Peggs
Powell

Ray

November 20, 2013

Richard
William

Judith
Frederick

Sean

Jessica
Spencer
Zelia
George
Ryan
Arlene
Richard
Maryanne
Floyd
Kenneth
Flem
Alicia
Richard
Wayne

Anita

Jefferson County Health Department

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Jefferson County Health Department

OEHS, PHSD

Other - Retired

Kanawha Charleston Health Depart
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

WYVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

Kanawha Charleston Health Depart
Other: WV Dept of Agriculture

Other - Retired

WV DEP

QOther - retired
WYVDHHR / OFHS / PHSD
Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart
Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart
Other: WV American Water
Kanawha County Health Department
Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD
Kanawha-Charieston Health Depart

Kanawha-Charleston Health Depart

Kearneysville
Kearneysville

Kearneysville

Charleston

Charlesten
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston

Charleston

Teays

Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston

Charleston

LAY

wv
WV
WV
WV

WV

wyv

WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
Wv

25301

25301
25301
25301
25301

25305

25569

25301
25302
25323
25302
25301
25301
25301
25301
25323



kKnawha

Lewis

Lincoln

Logan

Marion

Wednesday,

Last name

Thornton
Turner
Vallandingham
Whaley
Winowich

Wright

Waugh

Posey

Whittaker

Casdorph
Holton

Huff

Browning

Spurlock

Gorbey-Michael
Kiger
Mangold

Moore

November 20, 2013

David
Anthony
Judith
Linda
David

Nasandra
Michael

Robert

David

James
Francis

loseph

Steven

Peter

Donna
Jeffrey
Penny

James

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

WVDHHR / OEHS / RTIA

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD

WYVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD
Kanawha-Charleston Health Bepart

Kanawha Charleston health Departm

WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD/ St Albans DO

Lewis County Health Department

Lincoln County Health Department
Other - Lincoln County OES

Lincoln County Health Department

Logan County Health Department

L.ogan County Health Department

WVDHHR/QEHS/PHSD Fairmont DO
Marion County Health Department
WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Fairmont D

Marion County Health Department

Charleston

Charleston
Charleston
Charieston
Charleston

Charleston

St Albans

Weston

Hamlin
Woest Hamlin

Hamlin

Logan

Logan

Fairmont
Fairmont
Whitehall

Fairmont

Wy

WV

Wy

WV

wv

wv

wWv

Wy
Wy

wv

Wy

wv

wv

WV

Wy

25301
25301
25301
25301
25323

25301

25177

26452

25523
25571

25523

25601

25601

26554
26554
26554
26554



Marshall

Mason

McDowell

Mercer

Mineral

Mingo

Last name

Pethtel
Powers
Powroznik
Wallingford

White

Gulley
Harvilla

Lucas

Fowler

Eachus

Rose li

Carter
lrwin

Kadar

DelSignore
Root

Taketa

Wednesday, November 20, 2013

Gerald

Michael

Richard

Jeffrey

Timothy

lesse

Carl
No

Susan

john
Andrew

Denson

Marion County Health Department
Other: WV DEP
Other: WV DEP
WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD Fairmont DO

Marion County Health Department

Marshall County Health Department

Marshall County Health Department

Marshall County Health Department

Mason County Health Department

Fairmont
Fairmont
FAIRMONT
Whitehall

Falrmont

Moundsville

Moundsville

Moundsville

Pt Pleasant

McDowell County Health Departmen Wilcoe

McDowell County Health Departmen Wilco

Mercer County Health Department
Mercer County Health Department

Mercer County Health Department

Mineral County Health Department
Mineral County Health Department

iiineral County Health Department

Bluefield
Bluefield

Bluefield

Keyser
Keyser

Keyser

Wv
WV
wv

wv

Wy
wv

WY

wv

WY

Wy

WV
WV

wv

wv
WV

WV

26041
26041

26041

25550

24895

24895

24701
24701
24701

26726
26726

26726



Monongalia

Monroe

Wednesday,

Vance

Adams
Berton
Darrah
Boney
Hathaway
Lawson, Jr.
Lintner
McCord
McNeil
Monroe
Nestor
Powroznik
Slagle
Stonebraker
Trantham
Welch
White
Whittaker

Wiles

McCutcheon

November 20, 2013

Brett

Arthur
Terri
Travis
Brent
Jonathan
Joseph
Jason
Richard
Daniel
Jonathan
Chris
Todd
John
Renee
Michael
Jon
Robert
Mark

Brittany

Dale

irst name

Mingo County Health Department

Monongalia County Health Departm

Monongalia County Health Departm

Other: CODC/NIOSH

Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
US Dept. of Justice/FBOP
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monengalia County Health Departm
Monengalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Moneongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Other: WVU Environmental Health
Monongalia County Health Departm
Monongalia County Health Departm
Other - Accurate Environmental

Monangalia County Health Departm

Monroe County Health Department

Williamson

Morgantown

Morgantown

MORGANTOWN

Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown

Maorganiown

Union

WV
wv

WV
WV
wv
wv
wv
WV
WV
WV
wWv
Wy
Wv
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV

WV

25661

26501

26505

26505
26505
26505
26501
26505
26505
26505
26505
26505
26505
26505
26506
26505
26554
26508
26505

24983



Morgan

Nicholas

Ohio

Pendleton

Pleasants

Pocahontas

Wednesday, November 20, 2013

Carter
Lazzarine

Ullom

Boyce
Nutter-Ratliff
Richards

Sharp

Beneke
Johnson
Napier
Rhome

Uraco

Hott

Keyser

Green

Henderson

Wilfong

Brian
Johnny

Ronald

Rodney
Elizabeth
Curtis

Haley

Nada
Laughlin
Barbara
Garen

Mark

Brooke

Kami

Elizabeth

David

Cynthia

Morgan County Health Department
Morgan County Health Department

Morgan County Health Department

Berkeley Springs
Berkeley Springs

Berkeley Springs

Nicholas County Health Department Summersville

Nicholas County Health Department

QOther - Retired

Nicholas County Health Department

Ohio County Health Department

Ohio County Health Department

Summersvitle

Summersville

Wheeling

Wheeling

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Wheeling D Wheeling

Wheeling-Ohio County Health Depar Wheeling

WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Wheeling D Wheeling

Pendleton County Health Departme

Pendleton County Health Departme

MOVHD,

Pocahontas County Health Departm

Pocahontas County Health Departm

Franklin

Franklin

Parkersburg

Marlinton

Marlinton

Wy
wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

wv
WV
WV
Wv

wyv

WV

wv

Wy

Wv

WV

25411

25411

26651

26651

26651

26003
26003
26003
26003

26003

26807
26807

26101

24954

24954



Presion

Davis Verl Preston County Health Department  Kingwood WV 26537
Jenkins Bruce Preston County Health Department  Kingwood WV 26537
Putnam
Carper Philip WV DEP Teays WV 25569
Eden Carey Putnam County Health Department  Hurricane WV 25560
Koblinsky Barbara
McKinney Joel Putnam County Health Department  Scott Depot WV 25560
Savage Shannon
Snaman, jr Richard Other: Retired
Raleigh
Bell Brian Beckley-Raleigh County Health Depa Beckley Wwv 25301
Christian Clarence Other - Retired
Dellinger Ronald WVDHHR/OEHS/PHSD Beckley DO Beckley wv 25801
Lowery Tina Raleigh County Health Department  Beckley wWv 25801
Myles Lisa Raleigh County Health Department  Beckley WV 25801
Trickett Michelle Raleigh County Health Department  Beckley wWv 25801
Valach Cynthia WVDHHR / OEHS / PHSD Beckley WV 25301
Waddell Michele Ral;eigh County Health Department  Beckley WV 25813
Walls John Raleigh County Health Department  Beckley wv 25301
Randoiph
Elmer Warren Randolph-Elkins Health Department  Elkins WV 26241
Ritchie
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Roane

Lowe
Summers

Meador
Taylor

LleMasters

Nestor
Tucker

Felton

Snyder
Upshur

Marsh
Wayne

Farley

Plymale

Spence
Webster

Clutter
Wetzel

Hawkins

Lydick
Wood

Wednesday, November 20, 2013

Charles

Randy

Chad

Jacob

Michael

Thomas

James

Josh

Carl
Melvin (Mickey)}

Melissa

George

Mark

Kendra

MOVHD, Ritchie County Service Cent

MOVHD, Roane County Service Cent

Harrisville

Spencer

Summers County Health Department Hinton

Other - retired

Other:

Tucker County Health Department

Upshur County Health Department

Wayne County Health Department
Wayne County Health Department

Wayne County Health Department

Webster County Health Department

Woetzel-Tyler County Health Departm

Wetzel-Tyler County Health Departm

Parsons

Buckhannon

Wayne

Wayne

Wayne

Webster Springs

Paden City

Paden City

wv

Wv

Wv

Wy

wv

wv

wyv

WV

Wy

Wy

Wwv

26362

25276

25951

26287

26201

25570

25570

25570

26288

26159

26159



joseph Mid Ohio Valley Health Department Parkersburg

William ivlid-Ohio Valley Health Department Parkersburg Wy 26101

Linville Angela Mid Ohio Valley Health Department Parkersburg Wy 26101

Miller Timothy MOVHD, Wood County Service Cent Parkersburg wv o 26101

Shreve Jessica MOVHD Parkersburg wv o 26101

Smithson Linda MOVHD, Wood County Service Cent  Parkersburg Wv 26101
Wyoming

Cox William Wyoming County Health Departmen Pinevilie Wy 24874
X

Dehaven Randall Other - Retired

Harvey il William Other: Retired

Heater Jack Other ; Retired

Livingston Robert Other: Retired

Neurman Randi Qther - Retired

Rice Judith Other - Retired
X Out of Sta

Bishop Colin Other - Anua Greensboro NC 27417

Hansen Eric Other - North Carolina Dept. of Agric Raleigh NC 27699

Noonan Kacie Other-

Reed Angus Other: Retired
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Financial Reports



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Eari Ray Tomblin Kar.en L. Bowling
Governor Cabinet Secretary
To: BPavid Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |

Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

Date: July 20, 2013

Re: Account Status Report June 30, 2013
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

Personal Services $ 172668
Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies $ -
21 Printing $ -
25 Contractual & Professional $ 833.60
26 Travei 3 1,641.84
27 Computer Services $ 297.60
32 Bond/insurance $ 10.00
52 Training/Development $ 86.75
53 Postage $ 371.01
54 Computer Equipment $ 229.62
100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund). $ -
$ 5198710
Revenues
Balance from FY 2012 $ 9,502.63
Deposits $ ©,087.50
Refunds 3 -
$ 18,570.13
Current Balance
Revenues $ 18,570.13
Expenditures $ (5197.10)
Current Balance $ 13,373.03
Yearly Comparison
Balance as of 4/1/12 $ 1177574
Revenues: 4/1/12 to 6/31/12 $ 50.00
Expenditures: 4/1/12 to 6/31/12 $ (1.,522.55)
Balance as of 6/30/12 $ 10,303.19

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH

OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Earl Ray Tomblin
Governor

To; David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |
Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

Date: April 19, 2013

Re: Account Status Report March 31, 2013
WYV Board of Regtstration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Daie
Personal Services
Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies
21 Printing
25 Contractual & Professional
28 Travel
27 Computer Setvices
32 Bond/Insurance
52 Training/Development
53 Postage
54 Computer Equipment
100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund).

Revenues
Balance from FY 2012
Deposits
Refunds

Current Balance
Revenues
Expenditures
Current Balance

Yearly Compariscen
Balance as of 1/1/12

Revenues; 1/1/12 to 3/31/12
Expenditures: 1/1/12 to 3/31/12
Balance as of 3/31/12

©

1,402.71

11.10
1,613.17
297.60
7.50
86.75
371.01
220.62

Alea 7 BH 7 ) A 5 A LA e

4,019.46

8,502,863
4,850.00

A & &

14,352.63

14,352.63
(4,019.46)
10,333.17

& B O

$ 13,168.38
$ 9,830.86
$ (14,180.97)
$ 881827

Receo S. Fucille
Cabinet Secretary

QWZEQ
G503

1552003

I "\‘_ ’!'7
/%,7»)1;5

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



Thornton, David P

From: Luther, Wendy L

Sent: Saturday, June 08, 2013 9:08 AM

To: _ Thomton, David P

Subject: RE: WV State Board of Sanitarians funds.
Dave,

With the posting mods that | sent over | have the year to date total being $9017.50.

Wendy Luther

Burean Tor Public Health

Central Funanes Lnit

250 Copliol Street, =M 206
Charleston, W 25301

Pione: B304-356-5066

emails Wendi L. Luther@wy. ooy

From: Thomton, David P

Sent: Thursday, June 06, 2013 1:40 PM

To: Luther, Wendy L

Subject: WV State Board of Sanitarians funds.

Wendy,
Did you locate that last $50.00 deposit that you were looking for to transfer back into the Board account. Also, could
you also give me a total figure as to how much has been deposited into the Board account this fiscal year, Thank you.
Dave

David P. Thornton, RS, Program Manager

Public Health Sanitation Division

Office of Environmental Health Services

350 Capitol Street, Room 313

Charleston, WV 25301-3713

Phone: 304-356-4328 Please note new telephone number
Fax: 304-558-1071

E-mail: David.P.Thornton@wyv.gov

Confidentiality Notice: This message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the indivitual or entity named above. The message may contain
confidential health and/or legally priviieged information. If you are niot the above-named retipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying,
distribution, or action taken in reliance on the contents of this message is stricty prohibited. If you have recelved this message in error, please notify
the sender immediately and destroy all copies of the original message.



Earl Ray Tomblin
Governor

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

To: David Thomton, HMR Program Mgri
Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

Date; January 19, 2013

Re: Account Status Report December 31, 2012
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

Personal Services $ 1,077.72
Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies 5 -
21 Printing $ -
25 Contractual & Professional $ -
26 Travel $ 1,318.48
27 Computer Services 3 102.80
32 Bond/Insurance $ 5.00
. 52 Training/Development $ 86.75
53 Postage $ 371.01
54 Computer Equipment 3 229.82
100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund). $ -
$ 319148
Revenues
Balance from FY 2012 $ 850283
Denosits 3 -
Refunds 3 -
$ 650283
Current Balance
Revenues $ 8,502.63
. Expenditures 5 (3,181.48)
Current Balance $ 6,311.15
Yearly Comparison
Balance as of 10/1/11 § 10,761.02
Revenues: 10/1/11 {0 12/31/11 $ 2,848.36
Expenditures: 10/1/11 to 12/3011 $  (441.00)
Balance as of 12/31/11 $ 13,168.38

Racco 8. Fueillo
Cabinet Secretary

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
Earl Ray Tomblin

Roceo S. Fucillo
Governor

Cabinet Secretary

Tor David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |
Bureau for Public Health

From: William Claybom Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor 1V

Date: October 19, 2012

Re: Account Status Report September 30, 2012
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

Personal Services $ 1.22
Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies $ -
21 Printing $ -
25 Contractual & Professional $ -
26 Travel $ 542.96
27 Computer Services 3 -
32 Bond/Insurance $ 2.50
52 Training/Development $ .
53 Postage 3 11.01
54 Computer Equipment $ 220.62
100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund). $ -
8 787.31
Revenues
Balance from FY 2012 $ 8,502863
Deposits $ -
Refunds $ -
$ 9,502863
Current Balance
Revenues $ 9,502.63
Expenditures $ (787.31)
Current Balance $ 871532
Yearly Comparisen
Balance as of 7/1/11 % 17,564.34
Revenues: 7/1/11 to 9/30/11 $ 105.00
Expenditures: 7/1/11 to 9/30/11 $ (5,469.83)
Balance as of 9/30/11 $ 12,188.51

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephene: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH

OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Eart Ray Tomblin
Governor
To: David Thomnton, HHR Program Magr |
Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor [V

Date: July 20, 2012

Re: Account Status Report June 31, 2012
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Daie
Personal Servicas

Telecommunications

20 Office Supplies

21 Printing

25 Contractual & Professional
26 Travel

27 Compuier Services

32 Bond/insurance

52 Training/Development

53 Postage

54 Computer Equipment
100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund).

Revenues
Balance from FY 2011
Deposits
Refunds

Current Balance
Revenues
Expenditures
Current Balance

Yearly Comparison
Balance as of 4/1/11

Revenues: 4/1/41 1o 6/30/11
Expenditures: 4/1/11 to 6/30/%1
Balance as of 6/30/11

$ 147040

5,357.50
73.46
537.50
2,040.67
484.40
9.00
227.80
1,887.34
1,049.50
2,455.85
15,703.52

€6 0 Y Y D O

$ 16,125.85
§ ©880.86
$

$ 26,0086.71

$ 26,006.71
$ (15,703.52)
$ 10,303.19

$ 17.511.84
$ 5250
$  (32.00)
$ 17,532.34

Rocco S. Fucillo
Cabinet Secretary

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charieston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES
BUREAU FOR PUBLLIC HEALTH
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
Earl Ray Tomblin

Michael J, Lewis, M.D., Ph.D.
Governor

Cabinet Secrefary

To: David Thornton, HHR Program Mgr |
Bureau for Public Health

From: William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV

Date: Aprit 20, 2012

Re: Account Status Report March 31, 2012
WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

Personal Services % 925.80
Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies $ 1,221863
21 Printing 3 -
25 Contractual & Professional $ 537.50
28 Travel $ 1,62424
27 Computer Services $ 239.70
32 Bond/insurance $ 8.75
52 Training/Development $ 80.00
53 Postage : § 270.00
54 Computer Equipment $ 1,048.50
100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund). $ 245585
$ 842087
Revenues
Balance from FY 2011 $ 16,125.85
Deposits $ 983088
Refunds & -
$ 25,956.71
Current Balance
Revenues ‘ $ 25,956.71
Expenditures $ (8,420.97)
in Transit (invoices not paid) $ (5760.00)
Current Balance ' $ 11,775.74
Yearly Comparison
Balance minus revenue and expenditures as of 3/1/11 $ 13,721.08
Revenues as of 3/31/11 $ 5,779.00
Expenditures as of 3/31/11 $ (1,988.24)
Balance as of 3/31/11 $ 17.511.84

330 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25341-3713
Telephone: (3064) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAUFOR PUBLIC HEALTH

OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTA L HEALTH SERVICES

Earl Ray Tomblin
Governor

To: David Thernton, HHR Program Mgr |
Bureau for Public Health

From: Willlam Claybom Central Finance
Accountant/Audiior IV

Date: January 20, 2012

Re: Account Status Report December 31, 2011
WV Board of Regisiration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Dale
Personal Services

Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies
21 Printing
25 Contractual & Professional
25 Travel
27 Computer Services
32 Bondfinsurance
52 Training/Development
53 Posiage
54 Computer Equipment

100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, oo much money in fund).

Revenues
Balance from FY 2010
Deposits
Refunds

Current Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Current Balance
Yearly Comparison

Baiance minus revenue as of 12/1/10
Revenues as of 12/31/10
Expenditures as of 12/31/10

Balance as of 12/31/10

| & 4 AN €0 ¢ B & D B ) 8 ©

2| o

“r i 1 B

Michael J. Lewis, M.D., Ph.D,
Cabinet Secretary

1,213.00

1,007.98
450
90.00

1,049.50

2,455 85

5,810.83

16,125.85
2,953.36

18,079.21

19,079.21

(5.910.83)

13,168.28

12,753 .45
5.516.50
(967 63)
17,302.32

350 Capitol Street, Room 313
Charleston, West Virginia 25301-3713
Telephone: (304) 558-2981



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

BUREAU FOR PUBLIC HEALTH

OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENT AL HEALTH SERVICES

Eari Ray Tomblin

Governor
To: David Thomton, HHR Program Mgr |
’ Bureau for Public Health
From:  William Clayborn Central Finance
Accountant/Auditor IV
Date: October 20, 2011
Re: Account Status Report September 30, 2011

WV Board of Registration for Sanitarians

Expenditures To Date

‘ : Personal Services
Telecommunications
20 Office Supplies
21 Printing
25 Confractual & Professional
26 Travel
27 Computer Services
32 Bondfinsurance
52 Training/evelopment
53 Postage :
54 Computer Equipment (double billed. Credit issued next quarter)
100 Money taken by Treasurer (by code, too much money in fund).

Revenues
Balance from FY 2010
Deposits
Refunds

Current Balance
Revenues
Expenditures
Current Balance

Yearly Comparison
‘ Balance as of 9/1/10

Revenues as of 9/30/10
Expenditures as of 9/30/10
Balance as of 9/30/10

"% 16,230.85

£ 0 5 A R R o 5

$

$
$
$

$
$
¥

$
$
$
$

Michsael J, Lewis, M.D., Ph.D.
Cabinet Secretary

389.00

433.73

2.25
80.00

2,098.00
2,/455.85
5,469.83

16,125.85
105.00

16,230.85
5,469.83
10,761.02

13,059.91
5,464.00
(962.63)
17,561.28

350 Capitol Street, Room 313

Charleston, West Virginia 25361-3713

Telephone: (304) 558-2981



Wayne P. Powell

U@@Omﬁ - WV State Board of Sanitarians Fund 8546 2005 3009
Deposit Date Code# Check# Check Date  Amount Check From? For Whom? Purpose Year
9/30/2613 14005 20526466151 9/28/2013 $115.00  MoneyGram - Philip Carper Phikep Carper Reactivated Renew 2013 & 2014
8/14/2013 14-004 2560 8/14/2013 $50.00  Judith A. Ashcrafl Johnathan Monroe New Registration 2013
72212013 14-003 1876 7/16/2013 365.00 Kenneth R. Marcum Keanneth R. Marcum Renewal 2013
/872613 14-002 1717 7/2/2013 $50.00  Brooke Liott Brooke Hog New Registration 2013
7/1/2013 14-001 847 6/17/2013 $192.50  Resh & Associates Inc Peter D. Resh Reactivation of Reg 2013
6/§4/2013 13-180 1377 6/6/2013 $50.00  Ebby J. Benson Spencer Gore New Registration 2013
5/7/2013 13-179 1466 3/4/2013 $65.00  Arlene G. Harris Arlene G. Harris Renewal 2013
3/8/2013 13-178 2618 2/21/2013 $50.00  Angela Linville Angela Linville New Registration 2013
3/6/2013 F3-177 £294 3/4/2013 $50.00  Brian Carter Bell Brian Carter Bell New Registration 2013
2/25/2013 13-176 1419 2/22/2013 $100.00  Jay R. Carper lay R. Carper Reactivation of Reg 2012-13
2/8/2013 13-175 3861 1/28/2013 $30.0¢  Richard McCord Richard McCord Renewal 2013
2/4/2013 13-168 5332 1/29/2013 $50.00  Melisa Powers Melisa Powers Renewak 2013
2/4/2013 §3-169 1003 1/29/2013 $30.00  Michael W. Harvilla Michael W, Harvilla Renewal 2013
2/4/2013 13-170 19544 1/31/2013 $50.00  Sheriff of Harrison County/Board of Health William E. Nestor Renewal 2013
/472043 13-171 7224 1/28/2013 $50.00  James B. Sayder James B. Sayder Renewal 2013
2/4/2083 13-172 1163 1/30/2013 $50.60  Haley Dawn Sharp Haley Dawn Sharp New registration 2013
2/4/2083 13-173 1260 1/28/2013 $50.00  Christopher B. Nestor Christopher B. Nestor Renewal 2013
2/4/2013 13.174 4040 F28/2043 $50.00 Kk A. Powroznik Kirk A. Powroznik Renewal 2013
/312013 13-160 2059 1/306/2013 $50.00  Debra L. Cooper Ellison Debra Ellison Rencwal 2013
1/31/2013 13-161 2301 1/31/2013 $50.00  Richard A. Hertges Barbara J. Koblinsky Renewal 2013
1/31/2013 £3-i62 14739 1/31/2013 $100.00  Wetzel/Tyler Board Of Health Mark Hawkins, Kendm Lydick Renewal 2013
173172013 £3-863 14739 1/31/2013 $160.00  Wetzel/Tyler Board of Health Mark Hawkins, Kendra Lydick Renewal 2013
£/31/2013 13-164 1277 1/28/2013 $50.00 William A. Qurs William A. Ours Renewal 2013
1/31/2013 13-165 1116 1/30/2013 $50.00  Rodney | Boyce Rodney f. Boyce Renewal 2013
173172013 13-1606 4154 172942043 $50.00  Joseph B. Faller Joseph B. Faifer Renewal 2013
1/31/2013 13-167 190 1/27/2013 $50.00  Daniel H. McNeil Daniel H. McNeil Renewal 2013
1/30/2013 13-154 6631 1/30/2013 $50.06  Floyd Lyons Floyd Keith Lyons Renewal 20143
17302013 13-155% 2229 1/30/2013 $50.00 Wayne P. Powell Renewal 2043

Wednesday, Noventber No_mc 13
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians Fund 8546 2005 3009
Deposit Date Code #  Check # Check Date  Amount Cheek From? For Whom? Purpaese Year
1/30/2013 13-156 27572 1/23/2013 $50.00  Lewis County Health Department David Whittaker Renewal 2013
1/30/2013 13-157 1114 1/15/2013 $50.00  Todd 1. Powroznik Todd J. Powroznik Renewal 2013
1/30/2013 13-138 2824 1/28/2013 $50.00  Elizabeth S, Green Flzabeth 8. Green Renewal 2013
1/30/2013 13-159 6712 1/28/2013 $50.00  R.L.Wheeler Richard Wheeler Renewal 2013
1/29/2013 F3-151 H.Aww 1/2772013 $50.00  Stanley B. Milis Stanley B. Mills Renewal 2013
1/29/2013 [3-152 24791 1/28/2013 $50.00  Sheriff of McDowell County/Board of Health Jesse J. Rose {lE Renewal 2613
£/29/2013 13-153 24792 172872013 $56.00  Sheriff of McDowell County/Board of Health Timothy O. Eachus Renewal 2013
£/28/2013 13-140 3153 172272613 $50.00  Suzzette Valach Suzzette Valach Renewal 2613
1/28/2013 13-144 699 1/24/2013 $50.00  Penny A. Mangold Penny A. Mangold Renewal 2043
1/28/2013 13-142 2730 112072013 $50.00  F. Beaumont Hansen E. Beaumont Hansen Renewal 2013
1/28/2013 13-143 549 1/23/2013 $50.00  Ronald J. Deilinger Ronald 1. Dellinger Renewal 2013
1/28/2043 13-144 2839 1/23/2013 $§50.60  Chuck Mapes Chuck Mapes Renewal 2013
1/28/2043 13-145 19371 1/23/2013 $100.00  Boene County Health Department Sandra Giles, Phyllis Lowe Renewal 2013
1/28/2013 13-146 19371 723/2013 $100.00  Boone County Health Department Sandra Giles, Phyllis Lowe Renewal 2013
1/28/2013 13-147 4737 1/26/2013 $50.00  Flem A. O'Dell Fem A. O'Dell Renewal 2013
1/28/2013 13-148 1588 1772013 $50.00  Michelle D. Waddell Michelle 13. Waddell Renewal 2013
1/28/2013 13-149 13179 §/14/2013 $50.00  Tina M. Lowery Tina M. Lowery Rengwal 2013
1/28/2043 13-150 4515 /252013 $50.00  Cara Harding Cara Harding Renewal 2013
1/2372013 13-138 29394 i2/12/2012 $50.60  Fayette County Health Department Philip Perone Renewal 2013
1/23/2013 13-139 1053 £/15/2013 $50.00 Wil Helmick William R. Helmick Renewal 2013
1£22/2013 13-127 £82 1/16/2013 $50.00  Ryun T. Harbison Ryan T. Harbison Renewal 2013
1/22/2013 13-128 1041 11672013 $50.00  Francis W. Holton Francis W. Holton Renewal 2013
1/22/2013 13-129 9240703660 1/15/2013 $50.00  Chase Cashier's Check - Garen Rhome GGaren Rhome Renewal 2013
1/22/2013 13-130 A842 1/16/2013 $50.00  Randy P, Lowe Randy P. Lowe Renewal 2013
1/22/2013 13-131 1571 1/16/2013 $50.00  Rodney Melion Rodney Meciton Reneowal 2013
12272013 13-132 250 1/1872013 $50.00  Warren Elmer Warren Elmer Renewal 2013
1/22/2013 [3-£33 719 1/15/2013 $50.00  Sean H. Carver Sean H. Carver Renewal 2013
2242013 13-134 1720 1/17/2013 Brett Vance Brett Vance Renewal 2013

$50.00

\Mz.n&:nmmm% November 20, 2013
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians Fund 8546 2005 3009
Deposit Date Code# Check # Check Date  Amount Check From? For Whom? ‘ Purpese Year
1/22/2013 13-135 68606 £/18/2013 $50.00 Maryanne Kraynanski Maryasne Kraynanski Renewal 2013
1222013 13-136 25360 E/15/2013 $100.60  Putnam County Board of Health Carey Eden, Joel McKinney Renewal 2013
1/22/2013 13-137 25360 1572013 $100.00  Putnam County Board of Heakth Carey Eden, Joel McKinney Renewal 2013
1/1772013 13124 1005 12/28/2012 £350.00  Christina Mickey Christina Mickey Renewal 2013
17172013 i3-125 P 171572013 $50.00  Brian Carter Brian Carter Renewal 2013
1/87/2013 i3-126 801 171572013 $50.00  Elizabeth Nutter Elizabeth Nutter-Rathifl’ Renewal 2013
1/16/2013 £3-122 2150 1/142013 $50.00  Karen J. Hall-Dundas Karen I. Hall-Dundas Renewal 2013
1/16/2013 13-123 4859 1/15/2013 $50.00  Kimberlee Lockwood Kimbertee Lockwood Renewal 2013
1/15/2013 13-120 2076 1/14/2013 $50.00  Alicia D, Page Alicia D). Page Renewal 2013
1/15/2013 13121 29446 1/14/2013 $50.00  Fayette County Health Department Patty Giles Renewal 2013
171472013 13-116 2876 £/4/2013 £50.00  Mark A Uraco Mark A. Uraco Renewal 2013
171472013 13-117 4276 E/7/2013 $50.00  William C. Harvey HI William C. Harvey U Renewal 2013
1/14/20G13 13-118 1827 L2013 $50.06  Arthur W. Adams Arthur W. Adams Renewal 2013
1/14/2013 13-119 1itl 1/12/2013 $50.00  Yukiko S. Gaett William C. Garrett Renewal 2013
1/10/2013 13-115 4362 12/29/2012 $50.00  William Bassett William Bassett See pote in commen
1/9/203 13-110 19317149752 12/31/2012 $50.00  USPS Money Order/Jack Heater Jack Heater Renewal 2013
17972083 13-111 2018 £/6/2013 $50.00  Jason 1. Lintner Jason T. Lintner Renewal 2013
1/9/2013 13-112 LE66 1/3/2013 $50.00  Keith A. Lee Keith A. Lee Renewal 2013
1/9/2013 13-113 421 1/1/2013 $50.00  David Winowich David Winowich Renewal 2013
1/9/2613 13-114 4112 1772013 $50.00  Donna Gorbey-Michacl Donna Gorbey-Michacl Renewal 2013
17872013 13-098 1563 12/30/2012 $50.00  Jessica S. Barton Jessica S. Barton Renewal 2013
i/8/2013 13-099 1092 1/2/2013 $50.00  Cynthia A. Wilfong Cynthia A. Wilfong Renewat 2013
1872013 13-100 5572 12/28/2012 $50.00  Laughlin {1. Johnson Laughiin H. Johnson Renewal 2013
1/872013 13-101 666 121772012 $50.00  Robert H. White Robert H. White Renewal 2013
1/8/2013 13-102 20631080801 12/31/2012 $50.00  USPS Money order- Melissa Spence Melissa Spence Renewal 2013
1/8/2013 13-103 2528 12/28/2012 $50.60  Thomas Felton Thomas Felton Renewal 2013
1/8/2013 i3-104 7357 1/2/2013 $50.60  Michael K. Eltzroth Michael K. Eltzroth Renewat 2013
1/8/2013 £3-3105 7051 $50.00 Melvin O. Plymale Renewal 2013

1/472013

E@;:M..émz. Novemnher 20, 2013
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Deposit - WV State Board ot Sanitarians

Deposit Date

Code % ‘ hwanw #

F/8/2013
/872013
1/8/2013
1/8/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
11272013
17272613
1/2/2013
£/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
17272013
1/2/2013
14272013
1/2/2¢13
1/2/2013
17272613
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/2872012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012

12/28/2012

13-106
13.107
£3-108
13-10%
13-083
13-084
13-085
13-386
13-087
13-088
£3-08%
£3-090
13-091
13-092
13-093
13-0%4
13-095
13-096
13-G97
13-071
13-072
13-073
13-074
[3-075
13076
13-077
13-078

13-079

556
17332
2719
2554
9023
1058
1129
8271
2981
4038
6286
561
17304
5224
2001
5293
4419
4419
4419
33055
33055
33055
5342
3803
2245
1654
765

[6848

Emaumw%ur November 20, 2013

Check Date  Amount

1/4/2013
1/2/2013
12/26/2012
1/5/2013
12/28/2012
12/24/2012
12/31/2012
14372013
1272772012
12/27/2012
12/12/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/26/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/20/2082
12/20/2012
1272042012
12/20/2012
12/28/2012
[2/19/2012
12/17/2012
12/21/2612

1242172012

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
§50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
£50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
350,00
$150.00
3E50.00
$150.00
$150.00
$s50.00
$50.00
§50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

Check From?

Ryan D). Pethtel

Andrew J. Root

Tim Miller

Steven E. Browning

Einda Whaley

Terry Mayhew

Judith Vallandingham

Brad Cochran

Linda K. Smithson

Richard Lucas

Barbara Napier

Karol Wallingford

Minesai County Board of Health
Amy Haskins

Michae] A. Waugh

Rodney Stacey

Brooke County Board of Health
Brocke County Board of Health
Brooke County Board of Health
Marion County Board of Health
Marion County Health Department
Marion County Health Department
Stephanie DeWees

Renee Stonebraker

Nada Beneke

Colin D, Bishop

Zella E. Graham

Hancock County Board of Health

Fund 8546 2005 3009
For Whom? Purpose Year
Ryan E). Pethtel Renewal 2013
Andrew I. Root Renewal 2013
Tim Miller Renewal 2013
Steven E. Browning Renewal 2013
Linda Whaley Renewal 2013
Terry Mayhew Renewal 2013
Judith Valtandingham Renewal 2013
Brad Cochran Renewal 2013
Linda K. Smithsoa Renewal 2013
Richard Lucas Renewal 2013
Barbaru Napier Renewal 2013
Karol Wallingford Rencwal 2013
John DelSignore Renewal 2013
Amy Haskins Renewal 2013
Michael A. Waugh Rencwal 2013
Rodney Stacey Renewal 2013
Howard Bestram, Brituey Hervey, Michael Bol Renewal 2013
Howard Bertram, Britney Hervey, Michael Bol Renewal 2013
Ifoward Bertram, Britney Hervey, Michael Bol Renewai 2613
Jeff Kiger, James Moore, Lloyd é.r:m Renewal 2013
Jeff Kiger, Taunes Moore, Lioyd White Renewal 2013
Jeft Kiger, James Moore, Lloyd White Renewal 2013
Stephanie DeWecs Renewal 2013
Renee Stonebraker Renewal 2013
Nada Beneke Renewal 2013
Colin D. Bishop Renewal 2013
Zella E. Graham Renewal 2013
Tom Bonar Renewal 2013
>>>>> Page 4 of 111
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12/28/2012 13-080 2557 12/17/2012 $50.00 Kami Keyser Kami Keyser Renewal 2013
12/28/2012 13-081 6188 1272472012 $50.00  Judith A, Rice Judith A. Rice Renewal 2013
12/28/2012 13-082 1567 12/26/2012 $50.00  Pete Spurlock Pete Spurlock Renewal 2013
§2/21/2012 13-065 2538 1242172012 $i00.00  Jessica L. Dougilas Jessica Douglas, Nathan Douglas Renewai 2013
12/21/2012 13-066 2538 12/21/2012 310000 Jessica L. Douglas Jessica Douglas, Nathan Douglas Renewal 2013
12/21/20612 13-667 1589 12/13/2012 §50.00  Jessica R. Shreve Jessica R. Shreve Renewal 2013
12/28/2012 13-068 2123 12/19/2012 $50.06  Feri Ann Berton Tetri Ann Berton Renewal 2013
12/21/2612 13-069 3923 12/20/2012 $50.00  Carl T. Carter Carl T. Carter Renewal 2013
12/21/2012 13-670 1042¢ 12/15/2012 $50.00  Susan Paris Kader Susan Paris Kader Renewal 2013
12/20/2012 13-056 19416 12/18/2012 $150.00  Sheriffl of Hamvison County Joshua Snyder, Robert Thotsas, Steve Hinenma Rencwal 2013
12/20/2012 13-057 19416 E2/18/2012 $150.00  Sheriff of Harrison County Joshua Snyder, Robert Thomas, Steve Hinerma Renewal 2013
12/20/2012 13-058 19416 12/18/2012 £150.60  Sheriff of Harrison County Joshaa Snyder, Robert Thomas, Steve Hinenma Renewal 2013
1272072012 13-059 847 12/1772012 $50.00  Brittney Wiles Brittney Wiles New Registration 2013
12/20/2012 13-060 1162 12/14/72012 $50.060  Heidi Bosley Heidi Bosley Renewal 2013
12/20/2012 13-061 6159 12/15/2012 $50.00  Michael Trantham Michael Trantham Renewal 2013
12/20/2012 13-062 1043 1271772012 $50.00  Kacie 13. Noonan Kacie ). Noonan Rencwal 2013
12/20/2012 13-063 1957 12/18/2012 $50.00  Johxn Scott Slagle John Scott Slagle Rencwal 2013
12/20/2012 13-064 1576 §2/19/2012 $50.60  Jaclyn Boylan Johason Jaclyn Boylan fohnson Renewal 2013
12/18/2012 13034 15252 12/14/2012 $50.60  Board of Health Greenbrier County Amanda McMichael Renewal 2013
12/18/2012 13-035 7119 12/14/2012 $50.60  Sheriff of Hampshire County Derrick Haggerty Renewal 2013
12/18/2012 13036 2070 12/15/2012 $50.00  Lisa Kay Myles Lisa K. Myles Renewal 2013
12/18/2012 13037 37881 £2/14/2012 $50.00  Barbour County Health Department William Bowers Renewal 2013
12/18/2012 13-038 16187 12/12/2012 35000 Board of Health Webster County George Clutter Renewal 2013
12/18/2012 13039 4613 12/12/2G12 $50.00  Joseph C. Lawson Joseph C. Lawson Rencwal 2013
12/18/2012 13-040 013178 12/12/2G12 35000  Summers County Board of Health Chad Meador Renewal 2013
12/18/2012 13-041 3859 12/14/2012 $50.00  Joha S. Walls John 8. Walis Renewal 2013
12/18/2012 £3-042 5660 [2/14/2012 $50.00  William F. Cox William F. Cox Rencwal 2013
12/18/2012 13-043 3295 12/12/2012 $100.00 VI Davis, Bruce Jenkins Renewal 2013

Board of Health Preston County

Wednesday, November 20,2013
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12/18/2012 13-044 3295 12/12/2012 $100.00  Board of Health Preston County V1 Davis, Bruce Jenkins Renewal 2043
12/18/2012 13-045 1015 12/§2/2012 $50.00  Murphy G. Pratt il Murphy G. Pratt I Renewai 2013
[2/18/2012 13-046 6055 12/10/2012 $100.00  Linceoln County Board of Health Joseph Huft, James Casdorph Rencwa! 2013
12/18/2012 13-047 6055 12/30/2012 100,00 Lincoln County Board of Hesith Joseph Huff, James Casdogph Renewat 2013
12/18/20:42 13-048 1136 12/12/2012 350,06 Jon W, Welch Jon W. Welch Renewal 2013
£2/18/2012 13-049 3332 12/9/2012 $50.00 “orrest L. Wansley Forrest 1. Wamsley Renewal 2013
12/18/2012 13-050 2822 12/12/2012 $50.0G6  Curtis I). Richards Curtis I3. Richards Renewal 2013
[2/18/2012 13-051 5970 12/106/2012 $50.00  Robert G. Livingston Jr. Rebert G, Livingston Jr. Renewal 2013
12/18/20G12 13-052 7743 12/15/2012 $50.00  Jonathan D. Hathaway Jonathan D). Hathaway Renewal 2013
12/18/20412 13-053 199312 12/17/2012 $50.0¢  Cashiers Check Doris Irwin Doris Irwin Renewat 2013
12/18/2012 13-054 7283 12/14/2012 $50.00  leff Fowler Jefl Towler Renewal 2013
12/18/2012 13-055 11976 /172012 $50.00  David Henderson David Hendesson Rencwal 2013
12/17/2012 13-023 1422 12/10:2012 $50.00  Michelle Trickett Michelle Trickett Renewal 2013
12/17/2042 13-024 462 12/10/2012 $£50.0¢0  Anita L. Ray Anita L. Ray Renewal 2013
12/17/2042 13-025 2146 12/7/2012 $50.00  Jonathan D. Graziani Jonathan . Graziasi Renewal 2013
12/17/2042 13-026 1814 12/12/2012 $30.00  Carl D. Larley Cart D. Farley Renewal 2013
12/17/2012 13-027 2265 12/14/2012 55000  Rick Hestges Rick Hertges Renewal 2013
12/17/2012 13-028 6658 12/17/2012 $50.06  David P. Thomton David P, Thornton Renewal 2013
12/17/2012 13-029 1975 12/12/2012 $50.0¢  Richard L. Peggs Richard L. Peggs Renewal 2013
£2/17/2012 13-039 24536 12/13/2012 515000 Sheriif of Berkeley County Keith Allison, Amy Edwards, Jennifer Hutson Renewal 2013
12/17/2012 13-031 24536 12/13/2012 $E50.00  Sheriffl of Berkeley County Keith Allison, Awmy Bdwards, Jennifer Hutson Renewal 2013
12/17/2012 13-032 24536 12/13/2012 $E50.00  Sheriff of Berkeley County Keith Allison, Amy Edwards, Jennifer Hutson Renewal 2013
12/17/2012 13-033 7742 12/14/2012 $50.0¢  Grant County Board of ﬂﬁ._:r Culien Sherman Renewal 2013
P2/182012 13021 (11543325 127772012 $30.00  Nasandra Wright Nasandra Wright New Registration 2012
12/10/2012 13-01t 3259 12/5/2012 $50.0¢  Willam M, Zaleski Williars H. Zaleski Renewal 2013
12/102012 13-012 17274 12/4/2012 $50.006  Mineral County Board of Health Denson Taketa Renewat 2013
12/10/2012 13-013 2128 12/4/2012 $50.00  George Hanna George Hanna Renewal 2013
12/10/2042 13-014 3437 12/5/2012 $50.00 Renewal 2013

Beverly Spurlock

Enam.mmmmw. Zcé_:gw 20, 2013
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12/10/2012 13-015 2621 12/6/2012 $50.00  Clarence Christian Clarence Christian Renewal 2013
1271672012 13-Gl6 2746 12/9/2012 $50.00  Judith A. Ashcraft Judith A. Ashcraft Renewal 2013
12/10/2012 13-017 3001 127772012 $50.00  Brent Doney Brent Proney Renewal 2013
12/1072012 13-018 6014 12172042 $50.,00  Twila Camr Twila Carr Renewal 2043
12/10/2012 13-019 1261 12/7/2082 $50.00  Josh Marsh Josh Marsh Renewal 2013
£2/10/2012 13-020 5755 12/6/2012 $50.00  Dowell Gray DoweH Gray Renewal 2013
12/6/20:42 13-004 2617 12/4/2012 $50.00  Anthony Turner Anthony Turmer Renewal 2013
12/6/2012 13-005 1740 12/6/2012 $50.00  Fred R. Barley Fred R, Barley Renewal 2013
12/6/2012 13-006 16826 1173042012 $50.60  Hancock County Board of Health Carolyn Baker Renewal 2013
12/6/2012 13-007 250 12/4/2012 $50.00  Mark Whittaker Mark Whittaker Renewal 2013
12/6/2012 13-G08 3334 12/3/2012 $50.00  Richard K. Spaman Richard K. Spaman Renewal 2013
12/6/2012 13-009 1780 12/4/2012 $50.00  Dale A. McCutcheon Dale A, McCutcheon Renewal 2013
12/6/2012 13-010 7131 12/4/2612 $50.00  Bruce Ullom Bruge Ullom Renewal 2013
11182012 13-003 37801 11/15/2082 $50.00  Barbour County Health Department Laura Stackpole New Registration 2612
9/13/2012 13-002 151 Q112042 $50.00  Jacob H LeMasters Jacob 1. LeMasters New Registration 202
71172012 13-001 1100 4/12/2012 $30.00  Barbara Koblinsky Barbara Koblinsky Renewat 2052
512342012 12-183 1593 5/11/2012 352,50 Colin D, Bishop Colin D. Bishop New Registration 2012

4/9/2012 12-182 52435 /3112012 $30.00  Melisa Powers Melisa Powers Renewal 2012
21212012 12-181 193565214355 272412012 $50.00  USPS - Melissa Spence Melissa Spence Renewal 2012
272472012 12-178 1370 2172012 $75.00  Christopher B. Nestor Christopher B. Nestor Renewal 2012
2/24/2012 12-179 20363008673 2/24/2012 $50.00  Money gram- Susan Plum Susan Plum Renewal 2012
2/24/2012 12-180 18448 2/22/2012 $50.00  Harrison Co. Bd of Health Joghua Snider Renewal 2012
2/22/2012 12-176 2028 2/16/2012 $50.00 Wil R. Helmick Wil R. Helmick Renewal 2012
2/22/2012 §2-177 7277 2/1/2012 $50.00  James B. Snyder James B. Snyder Renewal 2012
2/21/2012 [2-175 6773 2/15/2012 $52.50  Hampshire County Board of Health Derrick Haggerty New Registration 2012
2172012 12-173 6302 1/31/2012 $50.00  Floyd Lyons Floyd Keith Lyons Renewalo 2012
22012 12-174 1145 171972082 $50.00  Heidi A. Bosley Heidi A. Bosley Renewal 2012
2/14/2012 12-167 36904 1/30/2012 $50.00 Bill Bowers Renewal 2012

Barbour County Health Bepartment

Wednesday, November 20, 2013
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2/14/2012 12-168 16686 1/27/2012 $50.00  Mineral County Board of Health Denson Faketa Renewat 2012
2/14/2082 12-169 19438354868 212012 §75.00  USPS Rodney Boyce Rodaey Boyce Renewal 2012
2/14/2012 12-170 110265502 2/10/2012 350.00  Money Order- Bill Ours Bill Ours Renewal 2012
2414720102 12-171 3163 2/10/2012 $50.00  Kirk A. Powroznik Kirk A, powroznik Renewal 2012
2/1472012 12-172 1097 2/9/2012 $52.50  Paull. Emanuel Paul J. Eamanuel New Registration 2012
1/2772012 12-161 4124 1/25/2012 $50.00 William H. Zaleski William H. Zaleski Renewal 2012
1/27/2012 12-162 3088 12672012 $50.00  Richard McCord Richard McCord Renewal 2012
172772012 12-163 1091 1/1/2012 $50.00  ToddJ. Powroenik Todd 1. Powroznik Renewal 2012
1/27/2012 12-164 24984 1/3/2012 $150.60  Patuam County Board of Health Carey Eden, Shannon Savage, Joel Mckinney  Renewal 2012
12772012 12-165 24984 1/5/2012 $150.60  Putnam County Board of Health Carey Eden, Shannon Savage, Joel McKinney Renewal 2012
1/27/2012 E2-166 24984 1/5/2012 $150.00  Putnam County Board of Health Carey Eden, Shannon Savage, Joel McKinney Renewal 2012
1/26/2012 12-158 11319 1/24/2012 35000  Pavid Henderson Bavid Henderson Renewal 2012
1/26/2012 {2-159 4058 1/23/2012 $50.00  William C. Harvey I William C. Harvey HI Renewal 2012
1/26/2012 12-160 2016 1/25/2012 $50.00  Debra L. Cooper Ellison Debra C. Ellison Renewal 2012
1/25/2012 i2-157 200 172072012 $350.00  Brian T, Carter Brian T. Carter Renewal 2012
1/24/2012 12-156 6504 1/24/2012 $30.09  Pavid Thomton Gail Harris Renewal 2012
1/23/2012 12-151 5598 1/13/2012 $50.00  Twila M. Casr Twita M. Carr Renewal 2012
/2372012 12-152 3753 172042012 $50.00  Chad E. Meador Chad E. Meador Renewal 2012
1/23/2012 12-133 9197604951 H18/2012 $50.00  Chase Cashiers Check Garen Rhome Garen Rhome New Registration 2012
1/23/2012 12-154 5768 1/12/2012 $100.00  Lincoln County Board of Health Joe Huff, fames Casdorph New Registration 2012
1/23/2012 12-155 5768 1/12/2012 510000  Lincoln County Board of Health Joe Huff, James Casdorph New Registration 2012
1/19/2012 12-148 66672 1/12/2012 $50.00  Joha E. DelSignore John E. DelSignore Renewal 2012
1/89/2012 12-149 3502 1/12/2012 $50.00  Suzzetie Valach Suzette Valach Renewal 2012
1/19/2012 12-150 335 1/12/2012 $50.00  Rogald I, Bellinger Ronaid J. Dellinger Renewal 2012
1/E8/2012 {2-142 2353 1/18/2012 $50.00  Elizabeth S. Green Flizabeth S. Groen Renewal 2612
1/18/2012 12-143 6210 1/6/2012 $50.00  Barbara . Napier Barbara J. Napier Renewal 2012
1/18/2012 i2-144 2291 12/18/2611 $50.00  Christina B. Mickey Christina B. Mickey Renewal 2012
1/18/2012 [2-145 3930 1/13/2012 Brooke County Board of Health New Registration 2012

§52.50

Britney L. Hervey

Wednesday, November 26, 2013
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1/18/2012 12-146 2011 1112012 $50.00  Nancy C. Reed Angus S, Reed Renewal 2012
1/18/2012 12-147 5450 [/17/2012 $50.00 Dowell T, Gray Jr. Dowell T. Gray Jr. Renewal 2012
1/83/2012 12-135 5724 17872012 $50.60  Anita L. Ray Anita L. Ray Renewal 2012
1/13/2012 12-136 2144 1/12/2012 $50.00  Wayne I Powell Wayne P. Powell Renewal 2012
1/13/2012 12-137 14524 1/13/2012 $102.50  Greenbrier County Board of Health Amanda McMichael, Tim Eachus Renewal 2012
1/13/2012 i2-138 14524 1/13/2012 $102.50  Greenbrier County Bd, Of Health Amands McMichael, Tim Eachus New Registration 2012
171372012 12-139 270656 1/4/2012 $100.00  Lewis County Bd of Health David Whittaker, Robert Posey Renewal 2012
1/13/2012 12-140 27056 1/4/2012 $100.00  Lewis County Bd of Health David Whittaker, Robert Posey Renewal 2012
1/13/2012 12-141 1511 1/10/2012 $50.00  Michele D. Waddell Michetie D. Waddell New Registration 2012
1/12/2012 12-130 2344 1/10/2012 $50.00  Steven E. Browning Steven E. Browning Renewal 2012
112/20082 12-131 1528 1/10/2012 $50.00  Pete A. Spuriock Pete A. Spurlock Renewal 2012
1/12/2012 £2-132 6133 12/30/2011 $50.00  Michael L. Trantham Michael L. Trantham Renewal 2012
1/12/2012 12-133 2775 1/9/2012 $50.00  Preston Co. Bd of Health Verl I. Davis Renewal 2012
1/12/2012 [2-134 5606 1/11/2012 $50.00  Penny A. Mangold Penny A. Mangold Renewal 2012
1/11/2012 12-121 1694 1/11/2012 $50.00  Fred R. Barley Fred R. Barley Renewal 2012
111/2012 12-122 2742 1/3/2012 550,00 Mark A. Uraco Mark A Urace Renewal 2012
11172012 §2-823 18288 1/5/2012 $100.00  Sheriff of Harrison County, Bd of Health Fund ~ Nestor, Hinerman Renewal 2012
171172012 £2-124 {8288 1/5/2012 $100.00  Sheriff ofHarrison County, Bd of Health Fund Nestor, Hinerman Renewal 2012
171172012 §2-125 7559 1/9/2012 $100.00  Brad & Michelle Cochraa Brad & Michelle Cochran Renewal 2012
1/11/2012 12-126 7559 1/9/2012 $100.00  Brad & Michelle Cochran Brad & Michelle Cochran Renewal 2012
1/11/2012 12-127 0928 1/4/2012 £50.00  F. Lee Fowler F.Lee Fowler Renewal 2012
1/11/2012 12-128 1759 1/8/2012 $50.00  JIohn Scott Slagle John Scott Slagle Renewal 2012
1/11/2012 £2-§29 24220 1/5/2012 $50.00  Sheriff of McDowell County, board of Health Fus Fesse Rose lil Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 P2-105 253 1/4/2012 $50.080  David Winowich David Winowich Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 12-106 6812 12/23/2011 $50.00  Maryanne Kraynanski Maryanne Kraynanski Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 [2-107 681 12/23/2G11 $50.00  Sean H. Carver Sean H. Carver Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 £2-108 4568 1/3/2012 $50.00  Flem A. O'Dell Flem A, O'Bell Renewal 2012
1492012 12-109 2185 1/6/2012 $50.00  Richard A. Hertges Richard A. Hertges Renewal 2012

Wednesday, November 20, 2013
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192012 12-110 4980 1/4/2012 $50.00  Amy R.H. Haskins Ay R.H . Haskins Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 12-1H1 475 1/5/2012 350.60  Travis 8. Parrah Fravias §. Darrah Renewal 2012
1942012 12.112 139 1/5/2012 $50.00  Daniel H. McNeil Daniel H. MeNeil Renewal 2012
£/9/2012 12-113 23902 1/3/2612 $200.00  Berkeley Co. Bd. Of Health Allison, Edwards, Harding, Hutson Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 12-114 23902 1/3/2012 $200.60  Berkeley Co. Bd.of Health Allison, Edwards, Harding, Hutson Renewal 2012
£/9/2012 12.115 23902 1/3/2012 $200.00  Berkeley Co. Bd. Of Health Allison, Edwards, Harding, Hatson Renewal 2012
£/9/2012 12-116 23902 17372012 $200.00  Berkeley Co. Bd. Of Health Allison, Edwards, Harding, Hutson Renewal 2012
192012 i2-117 2538 1/4/2012 $50.00  Chuck Mapes Chuck Mapes Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 12-118 18835 1/4/2012 $100.00  Boone Co. Health Dept. Giles, Lowe Renewal 2012
1/972012 [2-119 18835 1/472012 $100.00  Boone Co. Health Dept. Giles, Lowe Renewal 2012
1/9/2012 12-120 12072 1/3/2012 $50.00  Donna Gorbey Michasl Donna Gorbey Michael Rencwal 2012
1/6/2012 12-095 2647 12/31/2041 $50.00  Tim Miller Tim Miller Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 12-096 6719 12/30/2081 $50.00  Grant County Bd of Health Cullen Sherman Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 £2-097 1551 11412012 $50.00  Warren k., Elmer Warren L. Elmer Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 [2-098 6787 1/4/2012 $30.00  Tina Lowery Tina Lowery Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 12-099 6876 1/4/2012 $30.00  Melvin O. Plymale Melvin O. Plymale Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 £2-100G 1820 1/4/2012 $50.00  Arthur W. Adams Arthur W. Adams Renewal 2012
1/6/2012 [2-102 4672 1/3/2012 §50.00 Randy P. Lowe Randy P. Lowe Renewal 2012
162012 12-303 1938 1/4/2012 $50.00  George Hanna George Hanna Renewsl 2012
1/6/2012 {2-104 0983 £2/30/2011 $30.00  Keith A. Lee Keith A. Lee Renewal 2012
1/5/2012 12087 1130 1/3/2012 $50.00  Stanley B. Mills Stanley B. Mills Renewal 2012
1/5/2012 12-088 28718 12/29/2011 $100.00  Fayette County health Department Patty Giles, Philip perrone Renewal 2012
1/5/2012 12-089 28718 12/29/2011 $100.00  Fayette County Health Department Patty Giles, Philip Perone Renewal 2012
1/5/2012 i2-09¢ 1002 1/2/2012 $50.00  Josh Mazsh Josh Marsh Renewal 2012
1/5/2012 £2-091 F578 172/2012 $50.00  Brett J.Vance Brett J. Vance Renewal 2012
1/5/2012 12092 14674 £2/29/2011 $5100.00  Wetzel/Tyier Board of Health Mark Hawkins, Kendra Lydick Renewal 2012
1/5/2012 £2-093 14074 12/2972011 $100.00  Wetzel/Tyler Board of Health Mark Hawkins, Kendra Lydick Renewal 2012
1/5/2012 12-094 1018 1272072011 $50.00  Jessica R. Shreve Jessica R. Shreve Rencwal 2012

|w¢@m:cmam3 November 20, 2013
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1/4/2012 12-0772 1682 12/28/2011 $50.00  Karen J. Hall-Dundas Karen J. Hall-Dundas Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-073 4569 12/2772011 $50.00  Kimberlee Lockwood Kimberlee Eockwood Renewat 2012
1/4/2012 12-074 1181 1272672014 $50.00  Rodney Melon Rodney Mclton Renewal 2012
17472012 12-075 1482 12/28/2011 $50.00  Jessica S. Barton Jessica 8. Barton Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-076 2015 12/28/2011 $50.00  Nada E. Beneke Nada E. Beneke Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-077 1i4 12/3172011 $50.00  Ryan T. Harbison Ryan T. Harbison Renewal 2012
142012 12-078 3506 12/30/2011 $100.0¢  Brocke County Board of Health Howard Bertram, Michael Bolen Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-079 3500 12/30/2011 $100.00  Brooke County Board of Health Howard Bertram, Michael Bolen Renewat 2012
1/4/2012 12-080 5400 12/28/2011 $50.00  Laughlin Johnson Laughlin Johnson Renewal 2082
1/4/2012 12-081 6396 127307201t $50.00  Randi C. Neurman Randi C. Neurman Renewal 2012
1/4/2032 12-082 4710 12/31/2011 $50.00  Rodney M. Stacy Rodney M. Stacy Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-083 1720 12/30/2011 $50.00 Gerald R. Guiley Gerald R. Gulley Renowal 2012
1/4/2012 12-084 7805 12/29/2011 $50.00  Randail C. DeHaven Randall C. DeHaven Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-085 15792 12/28/2011 $52.50  Webster Co. Bd of Health George Clutter New Registration 2012
1/4/20G12 12-086 8834 17372042 $50.00  Linda Whaley Linda Whaley Renewal 2012
1/4/2012 12-101 1913 1472012 §50.00  Lisa Kay Myles Lisa Kay myles Renewal 20452
1/3/2012 12-063 1091 1/2/2012 $30.00  Iudith E. Vallandingham judith E. Vallandingham Renewal 2012
1/3/2012 12-066 1872 1272042 $50.0¢  Richard L. Peggs Richard L. Peggs Renewal 2082
1/3/2012 12-067 0661 12/28/2011 $5G.00  Cynthia A. Wilfong Cynihia A. Wilfong Renewal 2012
1/3/2012 12-068 18275 12/30/201 % $50.00  Sheriff of Harrison Co., Bd of Health Fund Robert Thomas Renewal 2012
1/3/2012 12-069 1871 12/28/2011 530,00  Michael A. Waungh Michael A, Waugh Renewal 2012
1/3/2012 12-070 2398 12/30/2011 $100.00  Jessica L. Douglas, Douglas N. Douglas Douglas N, Douglas Renewszl 2612
1/3/2012 12-071 2398 12/30/2011 $100.00  Jessica L. Douglas, Douglas N. Douglas Jessica L. Douglas Renewal 2012
12/29/2611 12-0535 695 12727172011 $50.00  Zelia A Graham Zella A, Graham Renewal 2612
£2/29/2011 12-056 6076 12/26/2011 $50.00  Judith A Rice Judith A. Rice Renawal 2612
12/29/2011 12-057 1397 12/28/2011 $50.00  Jaclyn Boylan Jaclyn (Boylan} Jobnson Renewal 2012
12/29/2011 12-058 7069 12/27/2011% $50.00  Jeftrey R. Fowler Jetfrey Fowler Renewal 2012
£2/29/2011 12-059 2073 12/27/2011 $56.00  Michelle D. Trickett Michelie D Trickett Renewal 2012

Wednesday, November 20, 2013
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12/2972041 12-060 1029 12/27/2011 $50.060  Michael W. harvilla Michael W. Harvilla Renewal 2012
12/29/2011 12-061 3349 12/23/2011 $50.60  Andrew J. Root Andrew I, Root Renewal 2012
1272972011 12-062 2316 12/28/2011 $50.00  Kami K. Keyser Kami K. Keyser Renewal 2012
12/29/2011 12-063 191406943067 1272812011 $50.00  USPS - Jack A. Heater Jack A. Heater Renewal 2012
12/29/2011 [2-064 145 1242672011 $50.00  Jason T. Lintner Jason T. Lintner Renewal 2012
12/28/201% 12.050 3806 12/16/2011 550,00 John S. Walls John 8. Walls Renewal 2012
12/28/2011 12-051 2063 12/22/2011 $30.00  Alicia D. Page Alicia D. Page Renewal 2012
£2/28/2011 12-052 2654 12723420111 $50.00  Curtis D. Richards Curtis D). Richards Renewat 2012
E2/2872011 12-653 3726 12/22/2011 $50.00  Renee Y. Stonebraker Renee Y. Stonebreaker Renewal 2012
12/28/2011 12-054 545 12/15/2011 $50.00  Robert W. White Robert W. White Renewal 2012
12/27/2011 12-044 2050 £2/22/2011 35000 Teri Ann Berton Terri Ann Berton Renewal 2012
12/27/2011 [2-045 3691 12/22/2641 350,00  Carl T, Carter H Carl T. Carter {1 Renewal 2012
12/27/2011 12-046 3069 12/19/2041 $50.00  Kacie D Noonan Kacie 1. Noonan Renewal 2012
12/277201% 12-047 5330 12/21/2011 $50.00  Mark 8, Whittaker Mark 8. Whittaker Renewal 2012
1272772011 12-048 10251 1271972014 $50.00  Susan Paris Kader Susan Paris Kader Renewal 2012
1272772011 12-049 1788 12/22/2011 $50.00  Carl D. Farley Car] D. Farley Renewal 2612
12/23/2011 12-036 228G 12/20/2011 $50.00  Francis W. Iolton Francis W. Holton Renewal 2012
12/23/2011 12-037 1878 12/20/2011 $50.00  Dale A. McCutcheon Dale A. McCutcheon Renewal 2012
12/23/2011 12-038 2469 12/21/2011 $50.00  Bonniel. Morgan Bonmie I.. Morgan Renewat 2012
12/23/20E1 12-039 3947 12/19/2011 $50.00  Richard J. Lucas Richard J. Lacas Renewal 2012
1272372011 12-040 32569 12/20/2011 $200.060  Marion Co Bd of health Moore,Kiger, Pethtel, White Renewal 2012
12/23/2011 12-041 32569 12/20/2011 $200.60  Marion Co Bd of Healih Moore, Kiger, Pethtel, White Renewal 2012
12/23/2011 12-042 32569 12/20/2011 $200.060  Marion Co Bd of Health Moore, Kiger, Pethtel, White Renewal 2012
12/23/2011 12-043 32569 12/20/2011 $200.00  Marion Ce. Bd of Health Moore, Kiger, Pethtel, White Renewal 2012
12/21/20114 12-029 411 12/16/2011 35000  Karol Wallingford Karol Wallingford Renewal 2012
12/21/201¢ 12-030 187046 12/16/20H1 $50.00  Doris lrwin Cashiers Check Poris frwin Renewal 2012
i2/21/201% 12-03% 3179 12/3672011 356,00  Forrest L. Wamsley Forrest L. Wamsley Renewal 2012
[2/21/72011 12-032 6997 12/887201t Bruce Ulfom Bruce Ullom Renewal 2012

Wednesday, November 20, 2013

$350.00
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11/28/2011 12-006

Hancock County Board of Health

Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians Fund 8546 2005 3009
Deposit Date Code# Check# Check Date  Amount Check From? For Whom? Purpose Year

12/21/2011 12033 0990 12/19/2011 $50.00  Terry L. Mavhew Terry L. Mayhew Renewal 2012
12/21/2011 12-034 3201 _mﬁwﬁo_ H $50.00  Richard K. Snaman Richard K. Snaman Renewal 2042
127212201 % 12-035 3738 12/20/201% $50.00  Beverly D. Spurlock Beverly D. Spurlock Renewal 2632
12/20/2011% 12-023 2849 12/16/2011 $50.00  Linda K. Smithson Linda K. Smithson Renewal 2012
12/20/201 ¢ 12-024 4440 12/16/2011 $50.00  Joseph C. Lawson Joseph C. Lawson Renewat 2012
12/20/2011 12-025 6721 12/15/2011 $30.00  Michael 1. Nestor Michael L. Nestor Renewal 2002
12/20/2011 12-026 11783 12/16/2011 $30.00  Bruce E. Jenkins Bruce E. Jenkins Renewat 2012
£2/20/2011 12027 5444 12/16/2011 $50.00  William F. Cox William F. Cox Renewal 2012
12/20/2011 12-028 1837 12/16/2011 $30.06  Keaneth Marcum Kenneth Marcum Renewal 2012
12/19/2011 12-617 5818 12/14/2011 $50.00  Robert G. Livingstone Robert G. Livingstone Renewal 2012
12/19/2011 12-018 2006 12/1472011 $50.00  Jonathan D. Graziani Jonathan D. Graziani Renewal 2012
12751972011 12-019 2446 12/15/2011 $50.00  Thomas Felton Thomas Felton Renewal 2012
12/19/2011 12020 231 12/15/2011 $30.60  Judith A. Asheraft Judith A Asheraft Renewal 2012
1271972011 12-021 1043 12/14/2011 $350.00  Jon W. Welch lon W. Welch Renewal 2012
127192011 12-022 4855 12/15/2011 $50.60  Stephanie DeWees Stephanie DeWees Renewal 2012
12/16/2011 12-015 23353 1271372011 $50.00  Clarence T. Christian Clarence T. Christian Renewal 2012
12/36/2011 12-016 2892 12/14/2011 $50.00  Brent Doney Brent Doney Renewal 2012
12/14/2011 12-014 4260 1271272011 $52.50  Joseph B. Faller Joseph B, Faller New registration 2012
12/13/2011 12-010 1063 12/5/2011 $52.50  Murphy G. Pragt [i Murphy G. Pratt Hl New Registration 2011
12/3372011 12-011 6625 12/9/2011 $50.00 R.L.Wheeler Richard Wheeler Renewal 2012
12/13/2014 12-012 6820 12/9/2011 $50.00  Michael K Eltzroth Michael K., Eltzroth Renewal 2012
12/8372011 12-013 2685 §2/2/2011 $50.00  E. Beaumont Hansen E. Beaumont [fansen Reactivation 2012
12/8720k1 12009 77 12/5/2011 $50.00  Fonathan Hathaway Jonathan Hathaway Renewal 2012
. 12/7/2011 12-008 6479 £2/3/2011 $50.00  David P. Thomton David P. Thornton Renewal 2012
11/30/2011 12-007 1744 11/28/2011 $50.00 William C. Garrett Wiiliam C. Garrett Renewal 2012
1172872011 12-004 16492 11/29/2011 $150.00  Hancock Board of Health Tom Bonar/Iolene Zuros/Carolyne Baker Renewal 2012
11/28/201 1 12-005 16492 11/29/2011 $150.00  Iancock County Board of Health Tom Bonar/lolene Zuwros/Carolyne Baker Renewal 2012
16492 E1/29/2011 $150.00 Tom Bonar/Jolene Zuros/Carolyne Baker Renewal 2012

Wednesday, November 20, 2013
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Deposit - WV State Board of Sanitarians

Fund 8546 2005 3009

Deposit Date Code#  Check # Check Date  Amount Check From? For Whom? Purpos Year
157222018 12003 2562 1172472011 $50.00  Anthony Twmner Anthony Tumer Renewal 2012

26/2014 12-002 694 S/20/20H1 $32.50  Elizabeth D Nutter Elizabeth D. Nutter New Registration  2010-11
9/19/2011 12-001 1075 9/15/2011 $32.50  Philip M. Carper Philip M. Carper New Registration  2010-11
2/22/2011 11-£00 374 2/17/2011 $52.50  David Scarpelli David Scarpelli New Registration  2010/11
2/472011 11-699 2057 1/21/2011 $52.50  Aticia D Page Alicia [} Page New Registration  2010-11
2/1/2011 11-09% 16194 1/28/2011 $52.50  Hancock County Board of Health Thomas L. Bonar New Registration  2010-11
1/31/2011 i1-097 6024627 1/21/2011 $52.50  Putnam County Board of Health Joel M. McKinney New Registration  2010-11
1/13/2011 11096 113 1/10/2011 $52.50  Daniel H. McNeil Daniel H. McNeil New Registration  2010-11
14412011 F1-095 959 1120118 $52.50  Michael W. Harvilla ' Michael W. Harvilla New Registration  2010-11
12/2/20190 11-094 3602 11/25/2010 $52.50  Kirk A. Powrozik Kirk A Powroznik Renewal 2010-14
10/8/2610 11-093 2590 10/4/2010 $52.60  Ronald K Forren Ronald K Forren Renewal 2010-11
S/7/2010 11-092 193 9/3/2010 $32.56  Brian Carter Brian Carter New Registration  2010-11
9/372010 11-G691 5556 8/27/2010 $52.5¢ Twita M Carr Twila M. Carr Renewal 2010-11
872312010 11-639 16621 8/18/2010 $105.00  Sheriff of Harrison Co, Bd of Health Robert Thomas, Josh Snider Renewal 2010-11
#/23/2010 11-090 16621 B3/18/2010 $105.00 Sheriff of Hamison County, Board of Health Robert Thomas, Fosh Snider Renewal 2010411
8/5/2010 11-087 911 8/5/2010 $52.50  William A, Ours William A. Crurs Renewal 2010-11
8/5/2010 11-088 14166241620 8/3/2010 $52.50  Wester Union - Jodi Gibson Jodi Gibson Renewal 2010-11
8/2/2010 11-085 9350 212010 $52.50  Stanley Mills Stanley Mills Renewal 2010-11
8/2/2010 15086 3280 7/28/2010 $52.50  Richard McCord Richard McCord Renewal 2010-11
7/29/2010 11-084 0952 72872010 $52.50  Christopher Nestor Chiristopher Nestor Renewal 2010-11
/2712010 §1-082 £110 7/14/2019 $52.50 Wil Helmick Wil Helmick Renewal 2010-11
FT200 E1-083 1063 5/28/2016 $52.50  Kacie Noonan Kacie Noonan Renewal 2010-11
7/26/20610 F1-081 34901 52010 $52.50  Barbour County Health Department William Bowers Renewal 2010-11
7/16/2010 11-080 183 7/15/2010 $52.50  Jeffrey Smith Jeffrey Simith Renewal 20101
711572010 11-073 393 711272010 $52.50  Travis Dareah Travis Darrah Renewal 2010-1¢
7/15/2010 11-074 1009 6/30/2010 $52.50  Todd Powrozaik Todd Powroznik Renewal 2030-F1
52010 11075 1597 1572610 $52.50 William C. Garrett William C. Garrett Renewal 2630-11
7/15/2010 11-076 2228 6/25/2010 $52.50  Christina Mickey Christina Mickey Renews} 2010-E1

Wednesday, November 20, 2013
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WVDHHR - SANITARIANS BOARD OF
Transaction Listing for FY 2013
Print Date: 11/21/2013

boC 1D TRAN DATE TRAN AMT
EXPENDITURES
8546 2013 (916 099 001 E000965541 11/08/12 400.00
8546 2013 0916- 099 001 W000056036 10/24/12 300.00
8546 2013 0916 G99 0601 WO00056790 12/26/12 300.00
8546 2013 0916 099 001 WO000579062 03/25/13 300.00
8546 2013 0916 099 001 W000059030 06/25/13 300.00
8546 2013 0916 099 011 E000965541 11/08/12 30.60
8546 2013 0916 099 011 WO000036036 10/24/12 2295
8546 2013 0916 099 011 W000056790 12/26/12 22.95
8346 2013 0916 099 G11 W000057902 03/25/13 22.95
8546 2013 0916 099 011 W000659030 06/25/13 22,95
8546 2013 0916 099 014 E000933634 07/30/12 122
8546 2013 0916 099 014 EO00972288 01/07/13 102
8346 2013 0916 099 014 E00C976117 02/05/13 1.02
8546 2013 0916 099 014 E000986903 04/23/13 o2
8546 2013 0916 099 025 1013988918 02/28/13 1119
8546 2013 0916 099 025 1014606498 06/21/13 822.50
8546 2013 0916 099 026 1013519150 07/30/12 2867
8546 2013 0916 099 026 1013519154 07/25/12 132.54
8546 2013 0916 099 026 1013519160 07/25/12 226.55
8346 2013 0916 099 020 1013569022 08/23/12 155,20
8546 2013 0916 099 026 1013649829 10/05/12 28.67
8546 2013 0916 09% 026 1013649831 10/02/12 132.54
8546 2013 0916 099 026 1013649835 10/02/12 226.55
8346 2013 0916 099 026 1013709851 11/07/12 226.55
8546 2013 0916 099 026 1013709855 11/05/12 132.54
8546 2013 0916 099 026 1013709863 11/65/12 28.67
3546 2013 0916 099 026 1013807306 01/08/13 132.54
8546 2013 0916 099 026 1013807310 01/08/13 28.67
8346 2013 0916 099 0206 1014272892 03/27/13 133.48
8346 2013 0916 099 026 1014302895 04/01/13 28.67
8546 2013 0916 099 027 1013642071 16/17/12 102,90
8546 2013 0916 099 027 1013794439 01/23/13 102.90
8546 2013 0916 099 027 1013988918 02/28/13 91.80
8346 2013 0916 099 032 E000955351 08/16/12 2.50
8546 2013 0916 099 032 E000963755 10/23/12 250
8546 2013 0916 099 032 EC00982457 03/15/13 2.50
8546 2013 0916 099 Q32 E00G985319 04/15/13 2.50
8346 2013 0916 099 052 1013800423 12/28/12 86.75
8546 2013 0916 099 053 1013529012 07/23/12 11.01
8546 2013 0916 099 033 1013701375 10/19/12 360.00
8346 2013 0916 099 054 1013529612 07/23/12 229.62
5,197.10
REVENUES
8346 2013 0916 999 696 DO01946703 01/23/13 (1,850.00)
3346 2013 0916 999 696 D001947669 01/23/13 (200.00)
8546 2013 0916 999 696 D001947640 01/25/13 {150.00)
3546 2013 0916 999 696 DO01948131 01/28/13 {550.00)

8546 2013 0916 999 696 D001548922 01/29/13 (100.00)



8546
8546
3546
8546
8346
8546
3546
8546
8346

SACRYSTALDISTRIBUMonthiywPublic Health\shared drive\Sanitarians Trans Listing.mpt

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

916
4916
0916
0916
0910
0916
0916
0916
0916

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

696
696
696
696
696
656
696
690
636

D001950759
DO01951719
D001953283
D001955934
D001961254
D001963284
D001938670
D001993116
DO01996806

02/04/13
02/06/13
02/11/13
02/20/13
03/07/13
03/13/13
05/30/13
06/13/13
06/25/13

Grand Total

(700,00)
(700.00)
(350.00)

(50.00)
(100.00)
(100.00)

(63.00)

(4,102.50)

(50.00)

{9,067,50)

(3,870.40)



T4

VENDOR NAME

KANAWHA CHARLESTON HEALTH DEPT
DEARIEN SANDRA E

HARVEY WILLIAM C III

WHITE LLOYD R

ELTZROTH MICHAEL K

WHEELER RICHARD L

HARVEY WILLIAM C I

WHITE LLOYD R

ELTZROTH MICHAEL K

ELTZROTH MICHAEL K

WHITE LLOYD R

HARVEY WILLIAM C III

WHITE LLOYD R

HARVEY WILLIAM CIII

WHITE LLOYD R

HARVEY WILLIAM C1II

KANAWHA CHARLESTON HEALTH DEPT
KANAWHA CHARLESTON HEALTH DEFT
KANAWHA CHARLESTON HEALTH DEPT

THORNTON DAVID
CITIBANK NA
CITIBANK NA
CITIBANK NA



DHHR - Board of Sanitarions

Detailed Revenue

PROCESS FY 2012
FUND FY ORG
8346 2012 0916
8546 20612 0916
8546 2012 (916
8546 2012 0916
8546 2012 {916
8346 2012 0916
8346 2012 0916
8546 2012 (916
8546 2012 0916
8346 2012 0916
8546 2012 @916
R340 2012 0916
8546 2012 0916

SACRYSTALMaria\Public Health\Sanitarians Rev.rpt

TOTAL - OBRYECT 696

ACT

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

GRAND TOTAL

SRC

696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696
696

DOCID

DO01797584
DOO1819420
D0O01823365
D001824479
DO01825998
D001828088
DO01829886
D001832456
D0OO1834142
D0O01834636
D001843805
D001846960
D001858680

TRAN DATE

09/306/2011
1271372011
12/27/2011
12/30/2011
01/06/2012
01/12/2012
01/15/2012
01/26/2012
01/31/2012
02/01/2012
02/29/2012
03/09/2012
04/13/2012

TRAN AMT

($105.00)
($250.00)
(81,055.00)
($750.00)
($1,015.00)
($1,502.50)
(§1,750.00)
(8905.00)
$50.00
($950.00)
($580.00)
($225.00)
(§50.00)

(89,087.50)

(39,087.50)



DHHR - Board of Sanitarigns

Detail Expenditure Report

Process FY 2012

FUND FY ORG ACT
8346 2012 0916 (99
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 (99
8546 2012 0916 099
3346 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 (099
8546 2012 0916 Q99
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 (099
8546 2012 0916 099
8346 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8346 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0%16 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 (%9
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8546 2012 0916 099
8346 2012 0916 099

OBJ GRANT
001
001
001
001
001

011
011
011
011
011

014
014
014
014
014

020
020
020
020
020
020

021

025
025

026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026

VENDOR

TOTAL - OBIECT 001

TOTAL - OBJECT 811

BRICKSTREET MUTUAL INSURANCE CO
TOTAL - OBIECT 014

CITIBANK NA
CITIBANK NA
CITIBANK. KA
CITIBANK NA
NEHA

CITIBANKE NA

TOTAL - OBJECT 020

TOTAL - OBJECT 021

DEARIEN SANDRAE
DEARIEN SANDRAE

TOTAL - OBJECT 025

WHITE LLOYD R
ELTZROTH MICHAEL K.
FLTZROTH MICHAEL K
HARVEY WILLIAMC I
WHITE LLOYD R
WHITE LLOYD R
THORNTON DAVID
ELTZROTH MICHAFL K
WHITE LLOYD R
HARVEY WILLIAM CII
ELTZROTH MICHAEL K
WHITELLOYD R

DOCID
WO000052333
WOG00052434
Wo00053242
WO00053790
WG00054352

W000052333
W000052434
W000053242
WO000353790
W000054352

E000926303
EG00934922
E000940737
E000947524
1012637622

1012342272
1012468997
I012518891
1012942756
1013309423
1013390003

E000947238

1012747230
1012747242

1012329110
1012329112
1012473780
1012473786
1012473788
12616244
1012631991
1012633314
1012633320
1012633324
1013144402
1013144410



Print Date: 07/10/2012

TRAN DATE TRAN AMT
01/10/2012 $490.00
01/18/2012 $70.00
03/26/2612 $300.00
05/09/2012 $100.00
06/26/2012 $400.00

$1,360.00

01/10/2012 $37.49
01/18/2012 $5.36
03/26/2012 $22.95
05/09/2012 $7.65
06/26/2012. $30.60
$104.05

12/22/2011 $6.79
04/19/2012 $4.04
04/25/2012 $2.06
06/12/2012 $0.25
12/21/2011 $0.41
$13.55

07/20/2011 $169.00
09/20/2011 $220.00
10/21/2011 $824.00
02/21/2012 $8.63
05/04/2012 $4,120.00
05/21/2012 $15.87
$5,357.50

06/14/2012 $73.46
$73.46

02/13/2012 $255.00
02/13/2012 $282.50
$537.50

07/27/2011 $221.00
07/27/2011 $212.73
10/06/2611 $225.43
10/06/2011 $57.34
10/06/2011 ' $132.54
1272972011 £248.94
01/09/2012 $138.50

01/09/2012 $226.55
01/09/2012 $132.54
01/09/2012 $28.67
04/03/2012 $226.55

04/13/2012 $132.54



8546

8546
8546
8546
8546

8546
8546
8546
8546

8546
8546

8546
8546
8546
8546
8546

8546
8546
8546

8546

$\CRYSTALMaria\Public Health\Sanitarians.rpt

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012

2012

0916

0916
0916
0916
0916

0916
0916
0916
0916

0916
0916

0916
0916
0916
0916
(916

0916
0916
0916

0916

099

099
099
099
099

099
099
099
099

099
099

a99
099
099
099
099

099
099
099

099

026

027
027
027
027

032
032
032
032

052
052

053
053
053
033
053

034
054
054

100

HARVEY WILLIAM C I
TOTAL - OBJECT 026

KANAWHA CHARLESTON HEALTH DEPT
KANAWHA CHARLESTON HEALTH DEPT
KANAWHA CHARLESTON HEALTH DEPT

TOTAL -~ OBJECT 027

TOTAL - OBJECT 032

TAYLOR BARBARA S
THORNTON DAVID

TOTAL - OBJECT 052

CITIBANK. NA
CITIBANK NA
NEHA

CTTIBANK NA

TOTAL - OBJECT 053
CITIBANK NA

CITIBANK NA
TOTAL - OBJECT 054

TOTAL - OBJECT 100

GRAND TOTAL

1013401318

E000940825
1012747220
1013144430
1013368790

E000910634
E000921419
E000929112
E000940361

1012405647
1013198329

E600947238
1013114868
1013260425
1013309423
1013390003

E000523492
1012342272
1012414981

E000911569



06/04/2012 £57.34

$2,040.67
04/30/2012 $5.00
02/13/2012 $239.70
04/16/2012 $119.85
05/30/2012 $119.85
$484.40
08/17/2011 $2.25
11/17/2011 $2.25
01/20/2012 $2.25
04/18/2012 $2.25
| $9.00
08/30/2011 $90.00
04/13/2012 $137.90
$227.90
06/14/2012 $7.34
0372172012 $270.00
04/20/2012 $785.00
05/04/2012 $150.00
05/21/2012 $785.00
$1,997.34
12/07/2011 ($1,049.50)
07/20/2011 $1,049.50
08/19/2011 $1,049.50
$1,049,50
08/22/2011 $2,455.85
$2,455.85

$15,710.72



Complaints



Complaints in Last 3 Years
To
West Virginia Board of Registration for Sanitarians

No complaints have been submitted to the Board in the last three years. The last
complaint was filed 8/13/07 and completed 9/28/07.
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